Show #114: 2017 SWRHA Futurity & Show 1

12. NRHA L4OFN: Level 4 Open Finals - Shown: 24

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's City
$15788.30 1 164 Chex For Nite Franco Bertolani 223.00 Cardinal Hill Training Center Aubrey, TX
$9610.27 2 131 Diggin For Proof Craig Schmersal 222.00 Blake Performance Horses Edina, MN
$7207.70 3 222 Me And Julio Martin Larcombe 221.50 Turnabout Farm Inc. Chappagua, NY
$6178.03 4 321 Starlightsndiamonds Dany Tremblay 220.50 High Hopes Farm West Grove , PA
$5148.36 5T 469 Makeit In Hollyood Brian Bell 220.00 Julie Ridgeway Loomis, CA
$5148.36 5T 112 GunDunlt Tim McQuay 220.00 David J. Silva Sr Pilot Point, TX
$3775.47 7T 342 Il Capo Ruben Vandorp 218.50 Vandorp Inc Aubrey, TX
$3775.47 7T 186 KR Resolution Craig Schmersal 218.50 Karl D. Roberts Jr./Terri Broomsfield, CO
$2574.18 9T 204 Yank Your Guns Yonathan Baruch 218.00 Butch Hunsucker Bon Aqua, TN
$2574.18 9T 344 Loaded Lady Bug Hava Vital 218.00 Mary A. Jansma Tioga, TX
$2059.34 11 134 My Dream Gun Nathan Piper 217.50 Sabine Schmid Oberwil, BL
$1716.12 12 468 RufHearted Chic Brian Bell 217.00 Angelo Capitelli Aubrey, TX
$1201.29 13T 165 FM Cottonwood Franco Bertolani 216.50 Carlton & Khris Crowe Gainesville, TX
$1201.29 13T 273 Lil Jersey Tim McQuay 216.50 Anne-Marie Burns Tioga, TX
$686.45 15 172 Loaded With Jewels Sebastian Petroll 216.00 Larry Barker Whitesboro, TX
$650.00 16 219 Hollywood Villain Tom McCutcheon 215.50 Turnabout Farm Inc. Chappagua, NY
$650.00 17 266 Xtra Voodoo Pistol Luke Gagnon 214.00 Maureen Rodriques Medford, NY
$625.00 18T 132 Bea Smarty Nathan Piper 210.00 Monte Strusiner Northbrook, IL
$625.00 18T 420 Coded N Color Jared Leclair 210.00 Robert & Robbin Thayn Oxford, NE
$600.00 20T 214 All Right Magnum Cira Baeck 207.50 XCS Ranch Gordonville, TX
$600.00 20T 322 Shine Misty Shine Dany Tremblay 207.50 Amabile & Strusiner Grandview, TX
$550.00 22 290 Jacd Up Dually Matthew Armenta 207.00 Tony Dudley ,
$550.00 23 140 Smoking Oak Gun Jason Vanlandingham 201.50 Lazaro Elizondo Whitesboro, TX
$550.00 24 276 Xtra Black Fantasy Barak Gibori 1.00 Eyal Carmon Ramat Ashiron,
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13. NRHA L3OFN: Level 3 Open Finals - Shown: 26

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's City
$7648.03 1 222 Me And Julio Martin Larcombe 221.50 Turnabout Farm Inc. Chappagua, NY
$4655.32 2 321 Starlightsndiamonds Dany Tremblay 220.50 High Hopes Farm West Grove , PA
$3491.49 3 112 GunDunlt Tim McQuay 220.00 David J. Silva Sr Pilot Point, TX
$2826.45 4T 204 Yank Your Guns Yonathan Baruch 218.00 Butch Hunsucker Bon Aqua, TN
$2826.45 4T 344 Loaded Lady Bug Hava Vital 218.00 Mary A. Jansma Tioga, TX
$2327.66 6 273 LilJersey Tim McQuay 216.50 Anne-Marie Burns Tioga, TX
$1995.14 7 172 Loaded With Jewels Sebastian Petroll 216.00 Larry Barker Whitesboro, TX
$1662.62 8 268 Wicked Pretty Jarvis Anderson 215.50 Jarvis Anderson Whitesboro, TX
$1330.09 9 193 Gunnamoonya Josh Crawley 215.00 Josh Crawley Whitesboro, TX
$1163.83 10 266 Xtra Voodoo Pistol Luke Gagnon 214.00 Maureen Rodriques Medford, NY
$99757 11 170 ShesalLil Joe Sebastian Petroll 213.50 Terry Ranch Hardin, TX
$831.31 12 265 Reloaded Gun Luke Gagnon 213.00 Helen Balu Buccan, QL
$665.05 13 275 Showin Off My Dually Barak Gibori 212.00 Jerry Kimmel Granbury, TX
$415.65 14T 160 Snoopie Whiz Nicole Schneider-West 211.50 Bob Loomis Overbrook, OK
$415.65 14T 197 High Voltage Pep Roberto Berti 211.50 Roberto Berti Tioga, TX
$300.00 16 440 Mobsters First Lady Trent Harvey 211.00 Heritage Farms Ogden, UT
$300.00 17 129 Jac N With Steps Colin James Fitzpatrick 210.50 Michael W. Marks Yorktown, TX
$275.00 18T 319 Gotta Shiney Playboy Gabriel Borges 210.00 Gabriel Borges Aubrey, TX
$275.00 18T 420 Coded N Color Jared Leclair 210.00 Robert & Robbin Thayn Oxford, NE
$250.00 20 436 Not An Average Joe Brent Loseke 209.50 Brent Loseke Valley View, TX
$250.00 21 421 Code Word Amigo Jared Leclair 208.50 Jared Leclair/Terri Cravens Tioga, TX
$200.00 22 345 Collenas Loaded Gun Hava Vital 208.00 Mary A. Jansma Tioga, TX
$200.00 23 322 Shine Misty Shine Dany Tremblay 207.50 Amabile & Strusiner Grandview, TX
$200.00 24 290 Jacd Up Dually Matthew Armenta 207.00 Tony Dudley ,
$150.00 25 119 Spooks Lil Princess Joe Schmidt 202.50 Allison Sutton Gainesville, TX
$150.00 26 276 Xtra Black Fantasy Barak Gibori 1.00 Eyal Carmon Ramat Ashiron,
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14. NRHA L20OFN: Level 2 Open Finals - Shown: 23

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's City
$2702.68 1 344 Loaded Lady Bug Hava Vital 218.00 Mary A. Jansma Tioga, TX
$1645.11 2 172 Loaded With Jewels Sebastian Petroll 216.00 Larry Barker Whitesboro, TX
$1145.70 3T 361 Revolvingwithmagnum Patrice St Onge 215.50 George Shifrin Basalt, CO
$1145.70 3T 268 Wicked Pretty Jarvis Anderson 215.50 Jarvis Anderson Whitesboro, TX
$881.31 5T 185 Trashed Out Austin Lee Roush 215.00 Robert Sutherland Lima, OH
$881.31 5T 193 Gunnamoonya Josh Crawley 215.00 Josh Crawley Whitesboro, TX
$705.05 7 266 Xtra Voodoo Pistol Luke Gagnon 214.00 Maureen Rodriques Medford, NY
$587.54 8 170 Shesa Lil Joe Sebastian Petroll 213.50 Terry Ranch Hardin, TX
$440.66 9T 328 Shining High Spook Shelby Mitchell 213.00 Greg Hill ,
$440.66 9T 265 Reloaded Gun Luke Gagnon 213.00 Helen Balu Buccan, QL
$323.15 11T 160 Snoopie Whiz Nicole Schneider-West 211.50 Bob Loomis Overbrook, OK
$323.15 11T 197 High Voltage Pep Roberto Berti 211.50 Roberto Berti Tioga, TX
$325.02 13 281 Take ABoww Lars Mortenson 210.50 McQuay Stables Tioga, TX
$176.26 14 319 Gotta Shiney Playboy Gabriel Borges 210.00 Gabriel Borges Aubrey, TX
$108.76 15T 323 Dizzy Slider Ethan Willey 209.50 Houde & Tremblay Overbrook, OK
$108.76 15T 436 Not An Average Joe Brent Loseke 209.50 Brent Loseke Valley View, TX
$100.00 17 345 Collenas Loaded Gun Hava Vital 208.00 Mary A. Jansma Tioga, TX
$87.50 18T 363 Brennas Got Smarts Patrick Rogers 207.50 David Beller ,
$87.50 18T 161 Starlites Loaded Gun Nicole Schneider-West 207.50 Marlene Ward Overbrook, OK
$75.00 20 252 Nite Gambler Scott McCutcheon 206.00 Donna Duvall Cedar Hill, TX
$75.00 21 119 Spooks Lil Princess Joe Schmidt 202.50 Allison Sutton Gainesville, TX
$37.50 22T 339 Tejanatown Jarvis Anderson 201.50 Domingo Alvarado Gainesville, TX
$37.50 22T 297 Lovett Marcos Pardie 201.50 Gabriel Diano Purcell, OK
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15. NRHA L1OFN: Level 1 Open Finals - Shown: 20

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's City
$489.95 1 344 Loaded Lady Bug Hava Vital 218.00 Mary A. Jansma Tioga, TX
$260.95 2T 185 Trashed Out Austin Lee Roush 215.00 Robert Sutherland Lima, OH
$260.95 2T 193 Gunnamoonya Josh Crawley 215.00 Josh Crawley Whitesboro, TX
$191.72 4 328 Shining High Spook Shelby Mitchell 213.00 Greg Hill ,
$170.42 5 275 Showin Off My Dually Barak Gibori 212.00 Jerry Kimmel Granbury, TX
$160.80 6T 160 Snoopie Whiz Nicole Schneider-West 211.50 Bob Loomis Overbrook, OK
$160.80 6T 197 High Voltage Pep Roberto Berti 211.50 Roberto Berti Tioga, TX
$129.37 8T 440 Mobsters First Lady Trent Harvey 211.00 Heritage Farms Ogden, UT
$129.37 8T 274 Gunna Shine Tonite Barak Gibori 211.00 Cheryl Lauder/Grady Kimbrell ~ Weatherford, OK

$93.43 10T 281 Take ABoww Lars Mortenson 210.50 McQuay Stables Tioga, TX
$93.43 10T 129 Jac N With Steps Colin James Fitzpatrick 210.50 Michael W. Marks Yorktown, TX
$71.87 12 319 Gotta Shiney Playboy Gabriel Borges 210.00 Gabriel Borges Aubrey, TX
$57.49 13 323 Dizzy Slider Ethan Willey 209.50 Houde & Tremblay Overbrook, OK
$43.12 14 451 This Girls Got A Gun Massimo Tallone 209.00 Joseph & Sandra Paul Wells, ME
$26.88 15T 202 Tinseltown Gun Alex Blackman 208.00 Shannon & Hershel Reid Pilot Point, TX
$26.88 15T 345 Collenas Loaded Gun Hava Vital 208.00 Mary A. Jansma Tioga, TX
$25.00 17T 363 Brennas Got Smarts Patrick Rogers 207.50 David Beller ,

$25.00 17T 161 Starlites Loaded Gun Nicole Schneider-West 207.50 Marlene Ward Overbrook, OK
$25.00 19 297 Lovett Marcos Pardie 201.50 Gabriel Diano Purcell, OK
$25.00 20 276 Xtra Black Fantasy Barak Gibori 1.00 Eyal Carmon Ramat Ashiron,
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16. NRHA 6237: Open Mare - Aged Event - Shown: 7

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's City
$1000.00 1 321 Starlightsndiamonds Dany Tremblay 220.50 High Hopes Farm West Grove , PA
2T 204 Yank Your Guns Yonathan Baruch 218.00 Butch Hunsucker Bon Aqua, TN
2T 344 Loaded Lady Bug Hava Vital 218.00 Mary A. Jansma Tioga, TX
4 468 RufHearted Chic Brian Bell 217.00 Angelo Capitelli Aubrey, TX
5 132 Bea Smarty Nathan Piper 210.00 Monte Strusiner Northbrook, IL
6 322 Shine Misty Shine Dany Tremblay 207.50 Amabile & Strusiner Grandview, TX
7 276 Xtra Black Fantasy Barak Gibori 1.00 Eyal Carmon Ramat Ashiron,
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1. NRHA 2100: Level 4 Open - Aged Event - Shown: 50

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 164 Chex For Nite Franco Bertolani 219.50 Cardinal Hill Training Center
2 186 KR Resolution Craig Schmersal 218.50 Karl D. Roberts Jr./Terri
3T 290 Jacd Up Dually Matthew Armenta 218.00 Tony Dudley
3T 321 Starlightsndiamonds Dany Tremblay 218.00 High Hopes Farm
5T 342 |l Capo Ruben Vandorp 217.50 Vandorp Inc
5T 204 Yank Your Guns Yonathan Baruch 217.50 Butch Hunsucker
7 165 FM Cottonwood Franco Bertolani 217.00 Carlton & Khris Crowe
8T 276 Xtra Black Fantasy Barak Gibori 216.50 Eyal Carmon
8T 273 Lil Jersey Tim McQuay 216.50 Anne-Marie Burns
10T 468 Ruf Hearted Chic Brian Bell 216.00 Angelo Capitelli
10T 222 Me And Julio Martin Larcombe 216.00 Turnabout Farm Inc.
12T 131 Diggin For Proof Craig Schmersal 215.50 Blake Performance Horses
12T 134 My Dream Gun Nathan Piper 215.50 Sabine Schmid
12T 344 Loaded Lady Bug Hava Vital 215.50 Mary A. Jansma
15T 219 Hollywood Villain Tom McCutcheon 215.00 Turnabout Farm Inc.
15T 469 Makeit In Hollyood Brian Bell 215.00 Julie Ridgeway
17T 322 Shine Misty Shine Dany Tremblay 214.50 Amabile & Strusiner
17T 112 Gun Dun It Tim McQuay 214.50 David J. Silva Sr
17T 172 Loaded With Jewels Sebastian Petroll 214.50 Larry Barker
20T 214 All Right Magnum Cira Baeck 213.50 XCS Ranch
20T 140 Smoking Oak Gun Jason Vanlandingham 213.50 Lazaro Elizondo
22T 266 Xtra Voodoo Pistol Luke Gagnon 212.50 Maureen Rodriques
22T 132 Bea Smarty Nathan Piper 212.50 Monte Strusiner
22T 420 Coded N Color Jared Leclair 212.50 Robert & Robbin Thayn
25 294 Dun Gotta Loaded Gun Gabriel Diano 212.00 Gabriel Diano
26T 319 Gotta Shiney Playboy Gabriel Borges 211.50 Gabriel Borges
26T 421 Code Word Amigo Jared Leclair 211.50 Jared Leclair/Terri Cravens
28T 265 Reloaded Gun Luke Gagnon 210.50 Helen Balu
28T 438 Lovenya Fernando Salgado 210.50 Cam Essick
30T 220 Dun Its Shiney Son Duane W. Latimer 210.00 Roxanne Koepsell
30T 275 Showin Off My Dually Barak Gibori 210.00 Jerry Kimmel
30T 466 Stop Like ATJ Fernando Salgado 210.00 Gilberto Leal
30T 197 High Voltage Pep Roberto Berti 210.00 Roberto Berti
30T 268 Wicked Pretty Jarvis Anderson 210.00 Jarvis Anderson
30T 190 Lil Red Dreamer Jimmy Van Der Hoeven 210.00 Casey & Kathy A. Hinton
36T 221 G Whiz Gus Duane W. Latimer 209.50 Duane W. Latimer
36T 295 Top Gun Model Gabriel Diano 209.50 ALPHA Quarter Horses LLC
36T 120 Hermosa Star Dream Mirjam Stillo 209.50 Mirjam & Andrea Stillo
39 147 Binuclear Blizzard Dell Hendricks 209.00 Binuclear Blizzard
40T 361 Revolvingwithmagnum Patrice St Onge 207.50 George Shifrin
40T 252 Nite Gambler Scott McCutcheon 207.50 Donna Duvall
42 141 My Berry Best Gun Jason Vanlandingham 207.00 Sergio Elia
43 253 CR Blue Chrome Scott McCutcheon 205.50 Bogdan Czarnik
44 139 Twistin Da Nite Away Jason Vanlandingham 205.00 Grace Reiners, LLC



45
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191
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467
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Magnify

Spooky Vortex
Sparklin Magnum
Magnums Big Gun
This Ruf Can Hang

Magnums Smokin Gun

Jimmy Van Der Hoeven
Scott McCutcheon
Casey Hinton

Fred Thomsson
Fernando Salgado

Ruben Vandorp

204.50
203.50
203.50
194.00
0.00
0.00

Casey & Kathy A. Hinton
Susan Jones

Viola Scott

Ray Hatfield

Juan Manuel Alanis
Mark Smith/Jams LLC
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2. NRHA 2200: Level 3 Intermediate Open - Aged Event - Shown: 41

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1T 290 Jacd Up Dually Matthew Armenta 218.00 Tony Dudley
1T 321 Starlightsndiamonds Dany Tremblay 218.00 High Hopes Farm
3T 204 Yank Your Guns Yonathan Baruch 217.50 Butch Hunsucker
3T 119 Spooks Lil Princess Joe Schmidt 217.50 Allison Sutton
5T 276 Xtra Black Fantasy Barak Gibori 216.50 Eyal Carmon
5T 273 Lil Jersey Tim McQuay 216.50 Anne-Marie Burns
7 222 Me And Julio Martin Larcombe 216.00 Turnabout Farm Inc.
8 344 Loaded Lady Bug Hava Vital 215.50 Mary A. Jansma
9T 322 Shine Misty Shine Dany Tremblay 214.50 Amabile & Strusiner
9T 112 GunDun It Tim McQuay 214.50 David J. Silva Sr
9T 172 Loaded With Jewels Sebastian Petroll 214.50 Larry Barker
12 440 Mobsters First Lady Trent Harvey 213.50 Heritage Farms
13T 266 Xtra Voodoo Pistol Luke Gagnon 212.50 Maureen Rodriques
13T 420 Coded N Color Jared Leclair 212.50 Robert & Robbin Thayn
15 160 Snoopie Whiz Nicole Schneider-West 212.00 Bob Loomis
16T 319 Gotta Shiney Playboy Gabriel Borges 211.50 Gabriel Borges
16T 421 Code Word Amigo Jared Leclair 211.50 Jared Leclair/Terri Cravens
18T 170 Shesa Lil Joe Sebastian Petroll 211.00 Terry Ranch
18T 436 Not An Average Joe Brent Loseke 211.00 Brent Loseke
20T 265 Reloaded Gun Luke Gagnon 210.50 Helen Balu
20T 129 Jac N With Steps Colin James Fitzpatrick 210.50 Michael W. Marks
22T 275 Showin Off My Dually Barak Gibori 210.00 Jerry Kimmel
22T 197 High Voltage Pep Roberto Berti 210.00 Roberto Berti
22T 345 Collenas Loaded Gun Hava Vital 210.00 Mary A. Jansma
22T 268 Wicked Pretty Jarvis Anderson 210.00 Jarvis Anderson
22T 193 Gunnamoonya Josh Crawley 210.00 Josh Crawley
27 120 Hermosa Star Dream Mirjam Stillo 209.50 Mirjam & Andrea Stillo
28T 363 Brennas Got Smarts Patrick Rogers 208.50 David Beller
28T 185 Trashed Out Austin Lee Roush 208.50 Robert Sutherland
30T 361 Revolvingwithmagnum Patrice St Onge 207.50 George Shifrin
30T 252 Nite Gambler Scott McCutcheon 207.50 Donna Duvall
32 339 Tejanatown Jarvis Anderson 207.00 Domingo Alvarado
33 274 Gunna Shine Tonite Barak Gibori 206.50 Cheryl Lauder/Grady Kimbrell
34T 202 Tinseltown Gun Alex Blackman 205.50 Shannon & Hershel Reid
34T 253 CR Blue Chrome Scott McCutcheon 205.50 Bogdan Czarnik
36 213 Cinderelaspinderella Stefano Massignan 204.50 XCS Ranch
37T 256 Spooky Vortex Scott McCutcheon 203.50 Susan Jones
37T 189 Sparklin Magnum Casey Hinton 203.50 Viola Scott
39 437 Joes Playboy Bunny Brent Loseke 199.50 Brent Loseke
40 223 Because The Nite Debbie Brown 199.00 Turnabout Farm Inc.
41 364 Magnums Big Gun Fred Thomsson 194.00 Ray Hatfield
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3. NRHA 2300: Level 2 Limited Open - Aged Event - Shown: 36

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 119 Spooks Lil Princess Joe Schmidt 217.50 Allison Sutton
2 344 Loaded Lady Bug Hava Vital 215.50 Mary A. Jansma
3 172 Loaded With Jewels Sebastian Petroll 214.50 Larry Barker
4 328 Shining High Spook Shelby Mitchell 213.50 Greg Hill
5 266 Xtra Voodoo Pistol Luke Gagnon 212.50 Maureen Rodriques
6 160 Snoopie Whiz Nicole Schneider-West 212.00 Bob Loomis
7 319 Gotta Shiney Playboy Gabriel Borges 211.50 Gabriel Borges
8T 170 Shesa Lil Joe Sebastian Petroll 211.00 Terry Ranch
8T 436 Not An Average Joe Brent Loseke 211.00 Brent Loseke
10 265 Reloaded Gun Luke Gagnon 210.50 Helen Balu
11T 197 High Voltage Pep Roberto Berti 210.00 Roberto Berti
11T 345 Collenas Loaded Gun Hava Vital 210.00 Mary A. Jansma
11T 268 Wicked Pretty Jarvis Anderson 210.00 Jarvis Anderson
11T 193 Gunnamoonya Josh Crawley 210.00 Josh Crawley
15 281 Take A Boww Lars Mortenson 209.50 McQuay Stables
16T 363 Brennas Got Smarts Patrick Rogers 208.50 David Beller
16T 185 Trashed Out Austin Lee Roush 208.50 Robert Sutherland
18 297 Lovett Marcos Pardie 208.00 Gabriel Diano
19T 361 Revolvingwithmagnum Patrice St Onge 207.50 George Shifrin
19T 252 Nite Gambler Scott McCutcheon 207.50 Donna Duvall
21 339 Tejanatown Jarvis Anderson 207.00 Domingo Alvarado
22T 161 Starlites Loaded Gun Nicole Schneider-West 206.50 Marlene Ward
22T 323 Dizzy Slider Ethan Willey 206.50 Houde & Tremblay
24T 202 Tinseltown Gun Alex Blackman 205.50 Shannon & Hershel Reid
24T 253 CR Blue Chrome Scott McCutcheon 205.50 Bogdan Czarnik
24T 451 This Girls Got A Gun Massimo Tallone 205.50 Joseph & Sandra Paul
27T 213 Cinderelaspinderella Stefano Massignan 204.50 XCS Ranch
27T 296 Tinseltown Vintiage Jeronimo Lobo 204.50 ALPHA Quarter Horses LLC
29 256 Spooky Vortex Scott McCutcheon 203.50 Susan Jones
30 293 Kays Smoking Gun Sam Bremenour 201.50 Mark Bradford
31 298 Xtra Playful Step Marcos Pardie 201.00 ALPHA Quarter Horses LLC
32 366 Magnums Hangin Ten Josh Crawley 200.00 Armenta Quarter Horses
33 437 Joes Playboy Bunny Brent Loseke 199.50 Brent Loseke
34 223 Because The Nite Debbie Brown 199.00 Turnabout Farm Inc.
35 364 Magnums Big Gun Fred Thomsson 194.00 Ray Hatfield
36 324 Ruf Peppys Gunner Raphael Bourdeau 193.00 Raphael Bourdeau
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4. NRHA 2325: Level 1 Open - Aged Event - Shown: 25

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 276 Xtra Black Fantasy Barak Gibori 216.50 Eyal Carmon
2 344 Loaded Lady Bug Hava Vital 215.50 Mary A. Jansma
3T 328 Shining High Spook Shelby Mitchell 213.50 Greg Hill
3T 440 Mobsters First Lady Trent Harvey 213.50 Heritage Farms
5 160 Snoopie Whiz Nicole Schneider-West 212.00 Bob Loomis
6 319 Gotta Shiney Playboy Gabriel Borges 211.50 Gabriel Borges
7 129 Jac N With Steps Colin James Fitzpatrick 210.50 Michael W. Marks
8T 275 Showin Off My Dually Barak Gibori 210.00 Jerry Kimmel
8T 197 High Voltage Pep Roberto Berti 210.00 Roberto Berti
8T 345 Collenas Loaded Gun Hava Vital 210.00 Mary A. Jansma
8T 193 Gunnamoonya Josh Crawley 210.00 Josh Crawley
12 281 Take A Boww Lars Mortenson 209.50 McQuay Stables
13T 363 Brennas Got Smarts Patrick Rogers 208.50 David Beller
13T 185 Trashed Out Austin Lee Roush 208.50 Robert Sutherland
15 297 Lovett Marcos Pardie 208.00 Gabriel Diano
16T 161 Starlites Loaded Gun Nicole Schneider-West 206.50 Marlene Ward
16T 323 Dizzy Slider Ethan Willey 206.50 Houde & Tremblay
16T 274 Gunna Shine Tonite Barak Gibori 206.50 Cheryl Lauder/Grady Kimbrell
19T 202 Tinseltown Gun Alex Blackman 205.50 Shannon & Hershel Reid
19T 451 This Girls Got A Gun Massimo Tallone 205.50 Joseph & Sandra Paul
21 296 Tinseltown Vintiage Jeronimo Lobo 204.50 ALPHA Quarter Horses LLC
22 293 Kays Smoking Gun Sam Bremenour 201.50 Mark Bradford
23 298 Xtra Playful Step Marcos Pardie 201.00 ALPHA Quarter Horses LLC
24 366 Magnums Hangin Ten Josh Crawley 200.00 Armenta Quarter Horses
25 324 Ruf Peppys Gunner Raphael Bourdeau 193.00 Raphael Bourdeau
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5. NRHA 2400: Level 4 Non Pro - Aged Event - Shown: 37

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$5560.55 1 277 Gunner Be Custom Mandy McCutcheon 218.00 McQuay Stables
$3384.68 2 278 Customized Dually Cade McCutcheon 217.00 McQuay Stables
$2216.16 3T 414 This Chics Nite Mandy McCutcheon 215.50 Tom & Mandy McCutcheon
$2216.16 3T 216 Pale Face Whiz BB Gina Maria Schumacher 215.50 CS Ranch Management
$2216.16 3T 196 Sugaway Spooks James T. Morgan 215.50 James T. Morgan
$1692.34 6 145 Spookadoodledo Kelle L. Smith 215.00 Kelle L. Smith
$1329.70 7T 155 Gunnersshineybrunett Teresa K. Putman 214.50 Teresa K. Putman
$1329.70 7T 510 Gunology Ryan M. Humphrey 214.50 Humphrey Quarter Horses
$906.61 9T 103 Jacked Up Paleface Dylan M. Pond 214.00 Dennis D. Pond
$906.61 9T 183 Heres Jo Whizkey Ronald Thompson 214.00 Ronald Thompson
$725.29 11 391 Whatacromedmercedes Tina Ellis 213.50 Tina & Sam Ellis
$604.41 12 529 Famous In Tinseltown Deb McCandless 213.00 Deb & Harry J. McCandless
$483.53 13 207 Heza Fancy Mercedes Madison Steed 212.50 Madison Steed
$151.10 14T 163 Wimpy Chics Rule Frances Labourdette 212.00 Labourdette Ranch
$151.10 14T 329 Black N Gold Nick Schmersal 212.00 Hickory Creek Ranch LLC
$151.10 14T 279 |Think Im A Gunner Cade McCutcheon 212.00 McQuay Stables
$151.10 14T 258 Nics For Chics Lindsey McCutcheon 212.00 James McCutcheon
18T 206 Hard Not To Like Francesca Sternberg 211.50 Francesca Sternberg
18T 501 Fine Baby Shine Veronica Deans 211.50 Veronica Deans
20T 520 Xtra Gunna Shine Steven Borgia 211.00 Steven Borgia
20T 104 This Chic Guns It Kevin R. Ball 211.00 Kevin R. Ball
22T 377 Dances With Spook Flis Carey Sassella 210.00 Richard & Flis Sassella
22T 507 Wimpys Gotta Whiz James T. Morgan 210.00 James T. Morgan
22T 255 Mega Witha Shine Lindsey McCutcheon 210.00 Scott & Kathleen McCutcheon
25T 482 One Dream Lena Jessicah Keller 209.00 Hilldale Farm
25T 215 Colonelneedsacorona Gina Maria Schumacher 209.00 XCS Ranch
27 208 Bright N Pretty Star Meloney Morris 208.50 Tracey Morris
28 518 Night Time Spook Kelle L. Smith 207.50 Kelle L. Smith
29 416 Lil Code Red Cade McCutcheon 206.00 Tom & Mandy McCutcheon
30T 205 Reyn N Dreams Francesca Sternberg 204.50 Francesca Sternberg
30T 200 Casanova Chrome Jessica Osgood 204.50 Debera J Cole
32 508 Reiningwiththestars James T. Morgan 202.00 James T. Morgan
33 343 GitYour Gun On Line Catherine Crandon 201.50 Catherine Crandon
34 217 Starbright Nite Gina Maria Schumacher 198.00 XCS Ranch
35T 133 Sergeant Fridee Mark Bradford 0.00 Mark Bradford
35T 184 Smokin Hot Trash Kary Key 0.00 Kary Key
35T 121 BigJo Cash Andrea Stillo 0.00 Mirjam & Andrea Stillo
6. NRHA 2500: Level 3 Intermediate Non Pro - Aged Event - Shown: 33
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$1681.01 1T 155 Gunnersshineybrunett Teresa K. Putman 214.50 Teresa K. Putman
$1681.01 1T 510 Gunology Ryan M. Humphrey 214.50 Humphrey Quarter Horses
$885.94 3T 103 Jacked Up Paleface Dylan M. Pond 214.00 Dennis D. Pond
$885.94 3T 183 Heres Jo Whizkey Ronald Thompson 214.00 Ronald Thompson
$726.92 5 391 Whatacromedmercedes Tina Ellis 213.50 Tina & Sam Ellis



Show #114: 2017 SWRHA Futurity & Show 1

$636.06 6 529 Famous In Tinseltown Deb McCandless 213.00 Deb & Harry J. McCandless
$545.19 7 207 Heza Fancy Mercedes Madison Steed 212.50 Madison Steed
$378.61 8T 163 Wimpy Chics Rule Frances Labourdette 212.00 Labourdette Ranch
$37861 8T 329 Black N Gold Nick Schmersal 212.00 Hickory Creek Ranch LLC
$378.61 8T 258 Nics For Chics Lindsey McCutcheon 212.00 James McCutcheon
$249.88 11T 206 Hard Not To Like Francesca Sternberg 211.50 Francesca Sternberg
$249.88 11T 501 Fine Baby Shine Veronica Deans 211.50 Veronica Deans
$159.01 13T 520 Xtra Gunna Shine Steven Borgia 211.00 Steven Borgia
$159.01 13T 104 This Chic Guns It Kevin R. Ball 211.00 Kevin R. Ball
$45.43 15T 377 Dances With Spook Flis Carey Sassella 210.00 Richard & Flis Sassella
$45.43 15T 255 Mega Witha Shine Lindsey McCutcheon 210.00 Scott & Kathleen McCutcheon
17 428 Hangten Boogie Man Melanie Schuckers 209.50 Donald Hutchins
18 482 One Dream Lena Jessicah Keller 209.00 Hilldale Farm
19T 208 Bright N Pretty Star Meloney Morris 208.50 Tracey Morris
19T 102 Ladys Special Nite Dylan M. Pond 208.50 Sandy Pond
21 448 Allthewrightstuff Debbie Hubbert 206.00 Debbie Hubbert
22T 205 Reyn N Dreams Francesca Sternberg 204.50 Francesca Sternberg
22T 200 Casanova Chrome Jessica Osgood 204.50 Debera J Cole
24 343 Git Your Gun On Line Catherine Crandon 201.50 Catherine Crandon
25 422 Rollingondubs Jerry Davis 197.50 Jerry Davis
26 270 Holly Trashya Cam (Cynthia) Bearden 195.00 Bearden Equine Investments
27 130 Patsys A Frostedwhiz Warnetta Martin 192.50 Terry Martin
28T 531 Thischicloveswhizkey Angelo Berrettini 0.00 Angelo C. Berrettini &or Jan
28T 512 RufDarlin Laura Parker 0.00 Laura Parker
28T 133 Sergeant Fridee Mark Bradford 0.00 Mark Bradford
28T 184 Smokin Hot Trash Kary Key 0.00 Kary Key
28T 285 Roo Bee Starlight Stephan Amedee 0.00 Stephan Amedee
28T 121 BigJo Cash Andrea Stillo 0.00 Mirjam & Andrea Stillo
7. NRHA 2600: Level 2 Limited Non Pro - Aged Event - Shown: 34
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$965.20 1T 155 Gunnersshineybrunett Teresa K. Putman 214.50 Teresa K. Putman
$965.20 1T 510 Gunology Ryan M. Humphrey 214.50 Humphrey Quarter Horses
$547.82 3 103 Jacked Up Paleface Dylan M. Pond 214.00 Dennis D. Pond
$469.56 4 391 Whatacromedmercedes Tina Ellis 213.50 Tina & Sam Ellis
$417.38 5 529 Famous In Tinseltown Deb McCandless 213.00 Deb & Harry J. McCandless
$365.21 6 207 Heza Fancy Mercedes Madison Steed 212.50 Madison Steed
$286.95 7T 163 Wimpy Chics Rule Frances Labourdette 212.00 Labourdette Ranch
$286.95 7T 329 Black N Gold Nick Schmersal 212.00 Hickory Creek Ranch LLC
$208.69 9 206 Hard Not To Like Francesca Sternberg 211.50 Francesca Sternberg
$156.52 10T 179 Old Crow Whizkey Dani Latimer 211.00 Duane W. Latimer
$156.52 10T 520 Xtra Gunna Shine Steven Borgia 211.00 Steven Borgia
$156.52 10T 104 This Chic Guns It Kevin R. Ball 211.00 Kevin R. Ball
$104.35 13 377 Dances With Spook Flis Carey Sassella 210.00 Richard & Flis Sassella
$78.26 14 428 Hangten Boogie Man Melanie Schuckers 209.50 Donald Hutchins
$26.09 15T 208 Bright N Pretty Star Meloney Morris 208.50 Tracey Morris
$26.09 15T 102 Ladys Special Nite Dylan M. Pond 208.50 Sandy Pond



17 448
18 413
19T 205
19T 200
19T 168
22 343
23 485
24 422
25 270
26 130
27 235
28T 531
28T 512
28T 133
28T 106
28T 184
28T 285
28T 121
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Allthewrightstuff
Whizkey N Jewels
Reyn N Dreams
Casanova Chrome
Dreaming Of The Star
Git Your Gun On Line
Code For Friendly
Rollingondubs

Holly Trashya

Patsys A Frostedwhiz
Leolita Cash
Thischicloveswhizkey
Ruf Darlin

Sergeant Fridee

Little Jo Spook
Smokin Hot Trash
Roo Bee Starlight

Big Jo Cash

Debbie Hubbert
Carlee McCutcheon
Francesca Sternberg
Jessica Osgood
Carri Visser
Catherine Crandon
Susan Meyer

Jerry Davis

Cam (Cynthia) Bearden
Warnetta Martin
Ayla Reed

Angelo Berrettini
Laura Parker

Mark Bradford

Lynda Weaver

Kary Key

Stephan Amedee
Andrea Stillo

206.00
205.50
204.50
204.50
204.50
201.50
200.00
197.50
195.00
192.50
189.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Debbie Hubbert

Tom & Mandy McCutcheon
Francesca Sternberg
Debera J Cole

Carri Visser

Catherine Crandon

Susan Meyer

Jerry Davis

Bearden Equine Investments
Terry Martin

Reign Realty LLC

Angelo C. Berrettini &/or Jan
Laura Parker

Mark Bradford

Lynda Weaver

Kary Key

Stephan Amedee

Mirjam & Andrea Stillo

8. NRHA 2625: Level 1 Non Pro - Aged Event - Shown: 18

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$234.01 1 391 Whatacromedmercedes Tina Ellis 213.50 Tina & Sam Ellis
$154.45 2T 163 Wimpy Chics Rule Frances Labourdette 212.00 Labourdette Ranch
$154.45 2T 329 Black N Gold Nick Schmersal 212.00 Hickory Creek Ranch LLC
$88.92 4T 179 Old Crow Whizkey Dani Latimer 211.00 Duane W. Latimer
$88.92 4T 104 This Chic Guns It Kevin R. Ball 211.00 Kevin R. Ball
$74.88 6 413 Whizkey N Jewels Carlee McCutcheon 205.50 Tom & Mandy McCutcheon
$51.48 7T 200 Casanova Chrome Jessica Osgood 204.50 Debera J Cole
$51.48 7T 168 Dreaming Of The Star Carri Visser 204.50 Carri Visser
$37.44 9 485 Code For Friendly Susan Meyer 200.00 Susan Meyer
10 422 Rollingondubs Jerry Davis 197.50 Jerry Davis
11 130 Patsys A Frostedwhiz Warnetta Martin 192.50 Terry Martin
12 235 Leodlita Cash Ayla Reed 189.00 Reign Realty LLC
13T 531 Thischicloveswhizkey Angelo Berrettini 0.00 Angelo C. Berrettini &or Jan
13T 512 Ruf Darlin Laura Parker 0.00 Laura Parker
13T 106 Little Jo Spook Lynda Weaver 0.00 Lynda Weaver
13T 184 Smokin Hot Trash Kary Key 0.00 Kary Key
13T 285 Roo Bee Starlight Stephan Amedee 0.00 Stephan Amedee
13T 121 BigJo Cash Andrea Stillo 0.00 Mirjam & Andrea Stillo

9. NRHA 2650: PT Non Pro - Agd Ev - Shown: 17

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$606.37 1 196 Sugaway Spooks James T. Morgan 215.50 James T. Morgan
$513.08 2 145 Spookadoodledo Kelle L. Smith 215.00 Kelle L. Smith
$326.51 3 155 Gunnersshineybrunett Teresa K. Putman 214.50 Teresa K. Putman
$233.22 4 183 Heres Jo Whizkey Ronald Thompson 214.00 Ronald Thompson
$209.90 5 529 Famous In Tinseltown Deb McCandless 213.00 Deb & Harry J. McCandless
$186.58 6 163 Wimpy Chics Rule Frances Labourdette 212.00 Labourdette Ranch



$139.93
$58.31
$58.31

7
8T
8T
10
11
12
13
14
15

16T
16T

206
377
507
518
205
508
343
485
130
531
133
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Hard Not To Like
Dances With Spook
Wimpys Gotta Whiz
Night Time Spook
Reyn N Dreams
Reiningwiththestars
Git Your Gun On Line
Code For Friendly
Patsys A Frostedwhiz
Thischicloveswhizkey

Sergeant Fridee

Francesca Sternberg
Flis Carey Sassella
James T. Morgan
Kelle L. Smith
Francesca Sternberg
James T. Morgan
Catherine Crandon
Susan Meyer
Warnetta Martin
Angelo Berrettini
Mark Bradford

211.50
210.00
210.00
207.50
204.50
202.00
201.50
200.00
192.50

0.00

0.00

Francesca Sternberg
Richard & Flis Sassella
James T. Morgan

Kelle L. Smith
Francesca Sternberg
James T. Morgan
Catherine Crandon
Susan Meyer

Terry Martin

Angelo C. Berrettini &/or Jan
Mark Bradford



# |HorseName Sex|Year (Sire Dam Rider OwnerName Score [R2 [R1 PT
227 |Whatta Royal Vintage M | 2009|Hollywood Vintage Whatta Royal Star Carlee McCutcheon |[Tom & Mandy McCutcheon 1 213.5|X [X 1
460 |Epic Surprise G [2010|Jerry Lees Surprise Shine On Retsina Robbi Falls Robbi Falls 2T [2125|X |X 2T (X
541|All Nite Spook G [2009|Smart Spook Dun It Fri Dee Nite Kennedy Bryant Kennedy Bryant 2T |212.5|X (X 2T
312|Guns R Spooky G | 2010|Smart Spook Berry Yer Guns Madison T. Gustin  [Madison T. Gustin 4 212 |X |X 4
101 |Jumpin Jac Trash G | 2007|Trashadeous Sail Away Rene Casey Bibbs Madison Steed 5 211 X |X 5
315|Mister Black Magic S | 2010|Mister Dual Pep Lenas Black Witch Nancy Brugato Nancy Brugato 6T 210 |X |X 6T
450(Shine Oak Shine G | 2012|Shine Chic Shine Docs Peppy Oak RB Chelsea Schneider |Chelsea Schneider 6T |209.5|X (X 6T
536|Rs Twistin Nic G | 2007|Nic It In The Bud Twisters Enola Gay Judy Shepherd Randy Shepherd 8T 209 |X |X 8T |X
307 |Little Donna M [ 2013|Gunners Special Nite [This Chex On Top Courtney Linde Liberty Performance Horses LLC 8T 209 |X |X 8T
154 |Sioux Had An Affair M | 2011]|A Shiner Named Sioux |Memorable Affair April Williams April Williams 8T 209 |X
417 |Stiletto Tag M [2010|Whiz N Tag Chex Kachina Oak Olena Tolbert Foster Jennifer Marley 8T [208.5|X X
236|Timber Tomorrow G | 2010|Boggies Timber Jack  |Footworks Finest Lace Kayla Neill Kayla Neill 12T | 208 [X [X 10
232 |Wimpys Memorabilia M | 2009|Wimpys Little Step Memorable Affair Tolbert Foster Tolbert Foster 12T [207.5|X X
159|Skeattle Slew G | 2004 |Skeets Peppy Starlite N Oak Ginger R Dwyer Ginger R Dwyer 14T | 207 |X X
144 (Walla Walla Want To M [2011|Walla Walla Whiz Dudes Last Papoose Patricia McEwen Patricia McEwen 14T |206.5(X (X 11
240|Smoken Smithn Wesson | S | 2012|Gunners Special Nite |A Starlet Lady Kelli N. Norwood Bill Norwood 16 |205.5|X
237|Shiney Nifty Chic M [ 2013|Shine Chic Shine Custom Nifty Nic Rachel Munday Rachel Munday 17 204 |X |X 12
288|Chant For Chics M | 2012|Hesa Smart Chic Doc Otoe Chant Denise Pippin Denise Pippin 18 203 |X X
459 [Chics Love Me Wimpy G | 2010|Wimpys Little Step Dream About Magic Deborah Good DAG Ventures LLC 19 [201.5|X |X 13
548|Ten Surprizes G | 2011|Hang Ten Surprize Holly O Jay Jenna Meimerstorf [Jenna Meimerstorf 20 198 |X
209|Koolwhiz N Wranglers M | 2008|Conquistador Whiz Wranglers Lea Jon Gilbertson Misty Valley Performance Horses 21 196 (X |X 14
234 |Chicsdundreamin G [2007|Magnum Chic Dream [Goody Goody Dun Drop | Betty Schroeder Betty Schroeder 0 |X [X X
464 [Smart Lookin Juice G | 2003|Smart Like Juice Peppys Dandy Doll Chalyce Head Chalyce Head 0 [X [X
230|Katy Dun It M | 2009|Dun Gotta Gun Dun Kissed Peaches Shawn L. Stratman [Shawn L Stratman 0 |X X
201|Diamonds N The Light M [2013|Whizkey N Diamonds |DA Tucker Light Ash Holbrook Eloise Holbrook 0 (X
461 |Sophies A Littlechic M | 2011|Wimpys Little Step This Chics On Top Cindy Simmons Cindy Simmons 0 |X
218|Judys A Little Moody M |2012|Wimpys Little Step Smart Connection lain Bethke XCS Ranch SCR [X |X

DRAG

DRAG

DRAG
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105. SWRHA RC: Rookie Challenge - Shown: 26

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's City
$72.80 1 227 Whatta Royal Vintage Carlee McCutcheon 213.50 Tom & Mandy McCutcheon Aubrey, TX
$50.70 2T 541 All Nite Spook Kennedy Bryant 212.50 Kennedy Bryant South Padre Island,
$50.70 2T 460 Epic Surprise Robbi Falls 212.50 Robbi Falls Weatherford, TX
$26.00 4 312 Guns R Spooky Madison T. Gustin 212.00 Madison T. Gustin Weatherford, TX
$23.40 5 101 Jumpin Jac Trash Casey Bibbs 211.00 Madison Steed Cochrane, AB
$20.80 6 315 Mister Black Magic Nancy Brugato 210.00 Nancy Brugato Tigard, OK
$15.60 7 450 Shine Oak Shine Chelsea Schneider 209.50 Chelsea Schneider Grandview, TX

8T 536 Rs Twistin Nic Judy Shepherd 209.00 Randy Shepherd Burneyville, OK
8T 154 Sioux Had An Affair April Williams 209.00 April Williams Pilot Point, TX
8T 307 Little Donna Courtney Linde 209.00 Liberty Performance Horses Pilot Point , TX
11 417 Stiletto Tag Tolbert Foster 208.50 Jennifer Marley Lubbock, TX
12 236 Timber Tomorrow Kayla Neill 208.00 Kayla Neill Poolville, TX
13 232 Wimpys Memorabilia Tolbert Foster 207.50 Tolbert Foster Collinsville, TX
14 159 Skeattle Slew Ginger R Dwyer 207.00 Ginger R Dwyer Morriston, FL
15 144 Walla Walla Want To Patricia McEwen 206.50 Patricia McEwen Wichita, KS
16 240 Smoken Smithn Wesson Kelli N. Norwood 205.50 Bill Norwood Gainesville, TX
17 237 Shiney Nifty Chic Rachel Munday 204.00 Rachel Munday Amarillo, TX
18 288 Chant For Chics Denise Pippin 203.00 Denise Pippin Corsicana, TX
19 459 Chics Love Me Wimpy Deborah Good 201.50 DAG Ventures LLC ,
20 548 Ten Surprizes Jenna Meimerstorf 198.00 Jenna Meimerstorf Russellville, AR
21 209 Koolwhiz N Wranglers Jon Gilbertson 196.00 Rodion Cantacuzene Midland, TX
22T 230 Katy Dun It Shawn L. Stratman 0.00 Shawn L Stratman Aubrey, TX
22T 234 Chicsdundreamin Betty Schroeder 0.00 Betty Schroeder Gatesville, TX
22T 464 Smart Lookin Juice Chalyce Head 0.00 Chalyce Head Grand Prairie, AB
22T 201 Diamonds N The Light Ash Holbrook 0.00 Eloise Holbrook Sherman, TX
22T 461 Sophies A Littlechic Cindy Simmons 0.00 Cindy Simmons Texarkana, TX
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150. NRHA 1100: Open - Shown: 14

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$1117.62 1 380 Maximum Dream Brian Bell 74.50 Frederick Christen
$878.13 2 479 Magnum Style Abby Lengel 74.00 Jody Puno
$538.85 3T 459 Chics Love Me Wimpy Josh Tishman 73.50 DAG Ventures LLC
$538.85 3T 334 This Guns For Nic Jarvis Anderson 73.50 J & S Partnership
$359.24 5 166 Inferno Sixty Six Franco Bertolani 73.00 Slide Or Die LLC
$279.40 6T 234 Chicsdundreamin Abby Lengel 72.50 Betty Schroeder
$279.40 6T 423 Spark Electric Style Bud Lyon 72.50 Kimberly Colvin
8T 157 Setting Off Spookles Mathieu Buton 70.50 Rosanne Sternberg LLC
8T 484 Smart Twinkeltown Jared Leclair 70.50 Ron Meyer
8T 519 Motown In Holllywood Mathieu Buton 70.50 Laurie E. Hauck
8T 126 REF Roos Harley Mirjam Stillo 70.50 Roo Equine Inc
12T 287 Spooks Smoken Wimpy Yonathan Baruch 0.00 Margaret Valentine
12T 365 Arlosa Whiz Fred Thomsson 0.00 Euro Vets Inc
12T 500 ARC Gunnabeabigstar Jordan Larson 0.00 HDC Quarter Horses
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151. NRHA 1200: Intermediate Open - Shown: 18

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$591.94 1 459 Chics Love Me Wimpy Josh Tishman 73.50 DAG Ventures LLC
$470.07 2 257 Candy Coded Joshua C. Visser 73.00 Daniel J Dugan
$348.20 3 427 GS Smart Kitty Cat Nick Valentine 72.50 Cameron Sanford
$174.10 4 354 Wayout Of Crome Niv Bar-AM 71.50 Candy Conway
$156.69 5 445 The Green Gun Jeff Buckley 71.00 Elizabeth Weston & Vicktor

6T 157 Setting Off Spookles Mathieu Buton 70.50 Rosanne Sternberg LLC
6T 406 Mizzen You Gloria Spiaggi 70.50 Reign Realty LLC
6T 519 Motown In Holllywood Mathieu Buton 70.50 Laurie E. Hauck
9T 310 Fancy Some Gold Sean Johnson 70.00 Kinsey Fling
9T 167 Outta Playdough Sean Johnson 70.00 Everett Wiggins
11 435 Dream Dot Com Adam Johnson 69.50 Sarah Armenta
12T 390 Unos Chex To Cash Andy Johnson 69.00 Robert Welle
12T 262 CC s Sailing Smart Richard Pokluda 69.00 Judith Bottger
12T 524 Shiners Banjo Josefine Spangfors 69.00 Euro Vets Inc
15 530 Xtra Foolish Voodoo Sean Johnson 67.50 Southern Trace Reining
16 263 Sweet Little Catstep Richard Pokluda 65.50 Rancho Sereno LLC
17T 142 Spook In Sparks Sean Pulley 0.00 Sean Pulley
17T 444 A Ruf Revolution Jeff Buckley 0.00 JRG Cattle Company
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152. NRHA 1301: Limited Open - Shown: 18

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$283.88 1 459 Chics Love Me Wimpy Josh Tishman 73.50 DAG Ventures LLC
$181.86 2T 407 RufTill The End Eduardo Maranho Giannasi 71.50 Cardinal Hill Training Center
$181.86 2T 354 Wayout Of Crome Niv Bar-AM 71.50 Candy Conway
$84.28 4T 203 Mister Tinseltown Alex Blackman 69.50 Shannon & Hershel Reid
$84.28 4T 149 Spooked Out Chex Stacia Brugger 69.50 Brugger Enterprises LLC
$23.66 6T 524 Shiners Banjo Josefine Spangfors 69.00 Euro Vets Inc
$23.66 6T 517 ElSenorRed Jim Babcock 69.00 Jim Babcock
$23.66 6T 135 Chex For Guns Dalton Vanlandingham 69.00 Jason Vanlandingham
9T 292 All Guns On Deck Ethan Willey 68.50 Adh Mor Ranch
9T 526 Smokin Like A Sailor Josefine Spangfors 68.50 Euro Vets Inc
gr 250 Kiss My Trash Ashley Dunn 68.50 Brannan Cliver
12T 283 One Last Nite Lars Mortenson 68.00 Elena Wuorimaa
12T 441 Ha Spooky Tune Eva Rittner 68.00 Guy Methot
14 384 A Smokin Indian Frederick Gillespie 64.50 Frederick Gillespie
15 521 Kool Breeze Cielo Richard Hampton 62.50 Kahlayah Rehkopf
16T 156 One Tuf Spook Milos Kurucz 0.00 Rosanne Sternberg LLC
16T 522 Annies Custom Pistol Richard Hampton 0.00 Linda Lilly
16T 248 Dun Berry Legend Ashley Dunn 0.00 Sambambyr Arabian Farm
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153. NRHA 1350: Rookie Professional - Shown: 16

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$143.62 1 459 Chics Love Me Wimpy Josh Tishman 73.50 DAG Ventures LLC
$99.27 2T 407 RufTill The End Eduardo Maranho Giannasi 71.50 Cardinal Hill Training Center
$99.27 2T 354 Wayout Of Crome Niv Bar-AM 71.50 Candy Conway
$40.13 4T 458 Peppy Lil Tinseltown Josh Tishman 71.00 Judith Brolick
$40.13 4T 316 Gotta Get A Diamond Sarah Cunningham 71.00 Cross C Ranch
6 154 Sioux Had An Affair Arnaud Hild 70.50 April Williams
7 506 Lil Coded Jac Glen Arthur Estival 70.00 Susan Meyer
8 203 Mister Tinseltown Alex Blackman 69.50 Shannon & Hershel Reid
9 135 Chex For Guns Dalton Vanlandingham 69.00 Jason Vanlandingham
10 292 All Guns On Deck Ethan Willey 68.50 Adh Mor Ranch
11 441 Ha Spooky Tune Eva Rittner 68.00 Guy Methot
12 194 Electric Xzibit Mandy Faust 66.50 Joe Schmidt
13 521 Kool Breeze Cielo Richard Hampton 62.50 Kahlayah Rehkopf
14T 478 Roosters Custom Leslie Bingham 0.00 Jody Puno
14T 522 Annies Custom Pistol Richard Hampton 0.00 Linda Lilly

14T 525 Reeboks Rerun Josh Tishman 0.00 Owen Deary



Show #11401: 2017 SWRHA Show 2
118. NRHA 1100: Open - Shown: 22

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$521.37 1T 438 Lovenya Fernando Salgado 72.50 Cam Essick
$521.37 1T 564 Gotta Shiney Diamond Clemerson Barbalho 72.50 Bobby Lewis
$366.89 3 459 Chics Love Me Wimpy Josh Tishman 72.00 DAG Ventures LLC
$183.45 4T 424 ARC A Step Above Trent Harvey 71.50 Arcese Quarter Horses USA
$183.45 4T 600 Gunnaoutshinya Jordan Larson 71.50 Tzvika Knaani
$77.24 6T 358 Kwrangledascarecrow Yonathan Baruch 71.00 Yoav Sugar
$77.24 6T 360 Chics Guna Storm Yonathan Baruch 71.00 Kristen Cantacuzene
8T 566 Gunners Bar Fly Eduardo Salgado 70.00 Rosanne Sternberg LLC
8T 364 Magnums Big Gun Fred Thomsson 70.00 Ray Hatfield
10 286 Lil Gun Maker Joe F. Weitekamp 69.50 Heather Hughes
11 396 Ruf Majestic Gun Franco Bertolani 68.00 Quarter Dream lItaly
12 567 Wimpyslittlecadillac Eduardo Salgado 67.50 Gilberto Leal
13T 166 Inferno Sixty Six Franco Bertolani 0.00 Slide Or Die LLC
13T 164 Chex For Nite Franco Bertolani 0.00 Cardinal Hill Training Center
13T 106 Little Jo Spook Luke Gagnon 0.00 Lynda Weaver
13T 246 Shine Superboy Shine Stefano Calcagnini 0.00 Sally B Amabile
13T 245 Shines Smokin Gun Stefano Calcagnini 0.00 Amabile & Strusiner
13T 351 Spook N Ebony Nathan Piper 0.00 Toyon Ranch
13T 350 War Dance Nathan Piper 0.00 Toyon Ranch
13T 479 Magnum Style Abby Lengel 0.00 Jody Puno
13T 500 ARC Gunnabeabigstar Jordan Larson 0.00 HDC Quarter Horses
13T 565 Spinnin Guns Eduardo Salgado 0.00 Judy Box

119. NRHA 1200: Intermediate Open - Shown: 18

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$293.55 1 395 Spooks Shiner Mathieu Buton 72.50 Rosanne Sternberg LLC
$233.11 2 459 Chics Love Me Wimpy Josh Tishman 72.00 DAG Ventures LLC
$129.51 3T 354 Wayout Of Crome Niv Bar-AM 71.50 Candy Conway
$12951 3T 569 Tinseltown Sniper Cody Thomas 71.50 Rodion Cantacuzene

$77.70 5 139 Twistin Da Nite Away Dalton Vanlandingham 70.50 Grace Reiners, LLC
6T 406 Mizzen You Gloria Spiaggi 70.00 Reign Realty LLC
6T 524 Shiners Banjo Josefine Spangfors 70.00 Euro Vets Inc
8 286 LilGun Maker Joe F. Weitekamp 69.50 Heather Hughes
9 141 My Berry Best Gun Dalton Vanlandingham 69.00 Sergio Elia
10 262 CC s Sailing Smart Richard Pokluda 68.50 Judith Bottger
11T 157 Setting Off Spookles Mathieu Buton 0.00 Rosanne Sternberg LLC
11T 142 Spook In Sparks Sean Pulley 0.00 Sean Pulley
11T 530 Xtra Foolish Voodoo Sean Johnson 0.00 Southern Trace Reining
11T 563 Pure Ammunition Massimo Tallone 0.00 William Rivera
11T 184 Smokin Hot Trash Kary Key 0.00 Kary Key
11T 104 This Chic Guns It Kevin R. Ball 0.00 Kevin R. Ball
11T 247 Cashing In Diamonds Vanessa Strotmann 0.00 Stefano Calcagnini
11T 263 Sweet Little Catstep Richard Pokluda 0.00 Rancho Sereno LLC

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

120. NRHA 1301: Limited Open - Shown: 22

Score

Owner's Name
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$154.18 1 459 Chics Love Me Wimpy Josh Tishman 72.00 DAG Ventures LLC
$98.77 2T 354 Wayout Of Crome Niv Bar-AM 71.50 Candy Conway
$98.77 2T 569 Tinseltown Sniper Cody Thomas 71.50 Rodion Cantacuzene
$48.18 4 407 RufTill The End Eduardo Maranho Giannasi 71.00 Cardinal Hill Training Center
$43.36 5 139 Twistin Da Nite Away Dalton Vanlandingham 70.50 Grace Reiners, LLC
$12.85 6T 162 Quik Chic Whiz Nicole Schneider-West 70.00 Bob Loomis
$12.85 6T 524 Shiners Banjo Josefine Spangfors 70.00 Euro Vets Inc
$1285 6T 517 ElSenor Red Jim Babcock 70.00 Jim Babcock
9T 286 Lil Gun Maker Joe F. Weitekamp 69.50 Heather Hughes
9T 526 Smokin Like A Sailor Josefine Spangfors 69.50 Euro Vets Inc
9T 135 Chex For Guns Dalton Vanlandingham 69.50 Jason Vanlandingham
12 141 My Berry Best Gun Dalton Vanlandingham 69.00 Sergio Elia
13 156 One Tuf Spook Milos Kurucz 68.50 Rosanne Sternberg LLC
14 153 MJIG Guns For Abby Clay Johnson 68.00 Daria Glass
15T 558 My California Chrome Jeronimo Lobo 67.50 Margarita Arietti
15T 248 Dun Berry Legend Ashley Dunn 67.50 Sambambyr Arabian Farm
17T 384 A Smokin Indian Frederick Gillespie 0.00 Frederick Gillespie
17T 539 Twilight Rooster Shelby Cadwallader 0.00 Alli Paige Cadwallader
17T 297 Lovett Marcos Pardie 0.00 Gabriel Diano
17T 295 Top Gun Model Jeronimo Lobo 0.00 ALPHA Quarter Horses LLC
17T 298 Xtra Playful Step Marcos Pardie 0.00 ALPHA Quarter Horses LLC
17T 296 Tinseltown Vintiage Jeronimo Lobo 0.00 ALPHA Quarter Horses LLC
121. NRHA 1350: Rookie Professional - Shown: 16
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$64.79 1 459 Chics Love Me Wimpy Josh Tishman 72.00 DAG Ventures LLC
$51.45 2 354 Wayout Of Crome Niv Bar-AM 71.50 Candy Conway
$38.11 3 407 RufTill The End Eduardo Maranho Giannasi 71.00 Cardinal Hill Training Center
$19.06 4 139 Twistin Da Nite Away Dalton Vanlandingham 70.50 Grace Reiners, LLC
$17.15 5 135 Chex For Guns Dalton Vanlandingham 69.50 Jason Vanlandingham
6T 230 Katy Dunlt Lindsey Seewaldt 69.00 Shawn L Stratman
6T 141 My Berry Best Gun Dalton Vanlandingham 69.00 Sergio Elia
8 153 MJG Guns For Abby Clay Johnson 68.00 Daria Glass
9 316 Gotta Get A Diamond Sarah Cunningham 65.50 Cross C Ranch
10T 457 Gun N Dun Leslie Bingham 0.00 Mosing Performance Horses
10T 458 Peppy Lil Tinseltown Josh Tishman 0.00 Judith Brolick
10T 305 Gottapleasethischic Clay Hilderbrand 0.00 John Hilderbrand
10T 241 Little Peppy Dun It Susan Henard 0.00 Susan Henard
10T 317 Whiz | Was An Okie Matthew Cunningham 0.00 Cross C Ranch
10T 194 Electric Xzibit Mandy Faust 0.00 Joe Schmidt
10T 441 Ha Spooky Tune Eva Rittner 0.00 Guy Methot
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112. NRHA 1400: Non Pro - Shown: 13

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$870.74 1 498 Chics Mainattraction Greg L. Hall 145.50 Mary Anne Hall
$736.78 2 326 Highlanders Scandal Sally Berg 142.50 Barn 66 LLC
$468.86 3 192 Custom Banjo Stephanie Diane Nelson 141.50 Stephanie Diane Nelson
$318.16 4T 516 Lil Barbee Whiz Paul W. Miller 139.00 Mark Miller
$318.16 4T 178 Lil Ruf Rhinestone Sabrina Pickett 139.00 Sabrina Pickett
$267.92 6 492 OhYeslCanJac Kary Key 138.50 Kary Key
$200.94 7 515 Incowhoots Paul W. Miller 138.00 Paul W. Miller
$167.45 8 499 Missin My Shine Kayla Rae Hatfield 136.50 Ray Hatfield

9T 472 Boom Sail Whiz Kelsey Delaplaine 136.00 Kelsey Delaplaine
9T 488 Steppin Down Susan Meyer 136.00 Susan Meyer
11 310 Fancy Some Gold Kinsey Fling 133.50 Kinsey Fling
12T 503 Whiskymakesmefrisky Chloe A. Lawrence 0.00 Lawrence Ranch
12T 115 Chex From A Star Frank Ordner 0.00 David J Sr Silva
113. NRHA 1500: Intermediate Non Pro - Shown: 22

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$633.12 1 498 Chics Mainattraction Greg L. Hall 145.50 Mary Anne Hall
$435.27 2 198 Adarable Warnetta Martin 143.50 Terry Martin
$286.88 3T 326 Highlanders Scandal Sally Berg 142.50 Barn 66 LLC
$286.88 3T 116 Whos Chocolate Whiz Amy Liedtke 142.50 Amy Liedtke
$178.07 5 192 Custom Banjo Stephanie Diane Nelson 141.50 Stephanie Diane Nelson

$79.14 6T 516 Lil Barbee Whiz Paul W. Miller 139.00 Mark Miller
$79.14 6T 178 Lil Ruf Rhinestone Sabrina Pickett 139.00 Sabrina Pickett
8 492 OhYes|CanJac Kary Key 138.50 Kary Key
9T 544 Smart Merada Rey Karon Murff 138.00 Karon Murff
9T 490 Dun Sneakin Out Raeanna Thayn 138.00 Robert & Robbin Thayn
9T 515 Incowhoots Paul W. Miller 138.00 Paul W. Miller
12T 499 Missin My Shine Kayla Rae Hatfield 136.50 Ray Hatfield
12T 173 Hangten Dreamin Kathy H Barker 136.50 Larry & Kathy H Barker
14T 472 Boom Sail Whiz Kelsey Delaplaine 136.00 Kelsey Delaplaine
14T 488 Steppin Down Susan Meyer 136.00 Susan Meyer
14T 475 Easy N Nimble Sherman Lauder 136.00 Cheryl Lauder
17 473 Who Whiz Smartin Off Cheryl Lauder 135.00 Cheryl Lauder
18 105 Mega Juicy Lisa Anderson 134.50 Lisa Anderson
19 310 Fancy Some Gold Kinsey Fling 133.50 Kinsey Fling
20 474 Sonata Stargun Sherman Lauder 130.50 Sherman Lauder
21T 503 Whiskymakesmefrisky Chloe A. Lawrence 0.00 Lawrence Ranch
21T 314 Spooks Smoken Chex Belinda A. Black 0.00 Belinda A. Black
114. NRHA 1600: Limited Non Pro - Shown: 26
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$111.57 1 198 Adarable Warnetta Martin 143.50 Terry Martin
$87.66 2 149 Spooked Out Chex Stacia Brugger 141.50 Brugger Enterprises LLC
$53.79 3T 261 Moonstone Princess Jeremy Zang| 140.00 Jeremy Zang|
$53.79 3T 494 RioKiller Gun Tzvika Knaani 140.00 Tzvika Knaani
$35.86 5 178 Lil Ruf Rhinestone Sabrina Pickett 139.00 Sabrina Pickett



$27.89
$27.89

23T
23T
23T
23T

544
490
174
499
182
472
488
475
171
175
473
495
327
233
310
474
325
404
539
509
538
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Smart Merada Rey
Dun Sneakin Out
Spooksgottaprettyboy
Missin My Shine
Premier Magnum
Boom Sail Whiz
Steppin Down

Easy N Nimble

CBK A Nu Kinda Spark
Peptos Shooting Star
Who Whiz Smartin Off
Kind Of A Big Dual
Xtra Adorable Step
Spin N Wimp

Fancy Some Gold
Sonata Stargun

Bernie Mac Mega

Hot Coded Shine
Twilight Rooster

Billie Jean Dun It

Hollywood Hype

Karon Murff
Raeanna Thayn
Linda S. Sawyer
Kayla Rae Hatfield
Dr. Wendy Rhoads
Kelsey Delaplaine
Susan Meyer
Sherman Lauder
Julie D. Terry
Randy Martin
Cheryl Lauder
Tzvika Knaani
Kalyn Sanders
Robert Webb
Kinsey Fling
Sherman Lauder
Deb Waskowiak
Jerry Davis

Alli Paige Cadwallader
Megan Humphrey
Megan Humphrey

138.00
138.00
137.00
136.50
136.50
136.00
136.00
136.00
135.50
135.00
135.00
135.00
134.50
133.50
133.50
130.50
123.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

Karon Murff

Robert & Robbin Thayn
Linda S. Sawyer

Ray Hatfield

William Rhoads
Kelsey Delaplaine
Susan Meyer

Cheryl Lauder

Terry Ranch

Joan Martin

Cheryl Lauder

Tzvika Knaani

Kalyn Sanders

Robert Webb

Kinsey Fling

Sherman Lauder

Deb Waskowiak

Jerry Davis

Alli Paige Cadwallader
Humphrey Quarter Horses

Humphrey Quarter Horses
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101. NRHA 1700: Novice Horse Open - Shown: 96

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$1274.43 1 137 Staring Shine Jason Vanlandingham 73.00 Vaughn C. Zimmerman
$775.74 2 244 MiMega Cash Todd Wright 72.50 Anita Horn
$477.91 3T 402 Shine Yur Gun Fernando Salgado 72.00 Carol A. Rose
$47791 3T 447 Tinseltowns Dollface Garth Brown 72.00 Domingo Alvarado
$47791 3T 292 Al Guns On Deck Ethan Willey 72.00 Adh Mor Ranch
$477.91 3T 401 SB Kachinatinseltown Fernando Salgado 72.00 South On The Border Horses
$256.27 7T 272 Dualling For Stars Arnaud Ferret 71.50 Bearden Equine Investments
$256.27 7T 246 Shine Superboy Shine Stefano Calcagnini 71.50 Sally B Amabile
$256.27 7T 247 Cashing In Diamonds Vanessa Strotmann 71.50 Stefano Calcagnini
$256.27 7T 138 Mr Hollywood Cee Jason Vanlandingham 71.50 George & Carol Bell
$138.53 11T 228 Boot Scootin Gunner Duane W. Latimer 71.00 Duane W. Latimer
$138.53 11T 341 Gunners Fashion Chic Ruben Vandorp 71.00 Peter & Courtney Morgan
$138.53 11T 254 Mamas Tickin Time Scott McCutcheon 71.00 Scott & Kathleen McCutcheon
$27.70 14T 349 Shine At Nite Abigayle Mixon 70.50 Sather Family Partnership
$27.70 14T 351 Spook N Ebony Nathan Piper 70.50 Toyon Ranch
$27.70 14T 371 Xtra Walla Doo Trevor Dare 70.50 Silver Spurs Equine
$27.70 14T 369 Xtra Dun Step Trevor Dare 70.50 Silver Spurs Equine
$27.70 14T 368 Xtra Step Chic Benjamin Beckett 70.50 Silver Spurs Equine
19T 142 Spook In Sparks Sean Pulley 70.00 Sean Pulley
19T 444 A Ruf Revolution Jeff Buckley 70.00 JRG Cattle Company
19T 271 Lectrik Ruben Vandorp 70.00 Bearden Equine Investments
19T 264 Berry Shiney Gun Sebastian Petroll 70.00 Ellen Lloyd Cummins
19T 433 HF Mob Boss Trent Harvey 70.00 Heritage Farms
19T 306 Wimpys Lil Fred Brent Wright 70.00 Ernie Rodina
25T 387 DrMojo Seth Ingram 69.50 Ingram Performance Horses
25T 393 Ms Jeannie Whiz Mathieu Buton 69.50 Addie Shelton
25T 245 Shines Smokin Gun Stefano Calcagnini 69.50 Amabile & Strusiner
25T 415 Two Smoking Barrels Martin Larcombe 69.50 Miguel Cavarzs Guerrero
25T 118 Xtra Ruby Cocktail Carol Metcalf 69.50 Sabine Schmid
25T 136 Gunna Spark Jason Vanlandingham 69.50 Jason Vanlandingham
31T 445 The Green Gun Jeff Buckley 69.00 Elizabeth Weston & Vicktor
31T 384 A Smokin Indian Frederick Gillespie 69.00 Frederick Gillespie
31T 448 Allthewrightstuff Debbie Hubbert 69.00 Debbie Hubbert
31T 370 Prints On A Gun Marie Kleiner 69.00 Silver Spurs Equine
31T 320 Hang Ten Spook Gabriel Borges 69.00 Leonardo Guimaraes
36T 459 Chics Love Me Wimpy Josh Tishman 68.50 DAG Ventures LLC
36T 327 Xtra Adorable Step Brian Bell 68.50 Kalyn Sanders
36T 194 Electric Xzibit Mandy Faust 68.50 Joe Schmidt
39T 385 Fancy Shining Silk Sam Smith 68.00 Rhonda Coast
39T 418 Our Special Affair Martin Larcombe 68.00 Robert Stinner
39T 442 Tour Fernando Salgado 68.00 Cam Essick
39T 434 Spook Shines Trent Harvey 68.00 Coguaike LLC
39T 331 Lil Codette Sis Carol Metcalf 68.00 Steve & Carol Metcalf
44 367 XtraNeedsagun Marie Kleiner 67.50 Silver Spurs Equine



45T
45T
45T
45T
45T

50

51

52

53
54T
54T
54T
54T
54T
54T
54T
54T
54T
54T
54T
54T
54T
54T
54T
54T
54T
54T
54T
54T
54T
54T
54T
54T
54T
54T
54T
54T
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54T
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383
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300
330
362
382
375
449
257
405
386
390
411
157
225
413
205
394
392
408
265
353
419
347
428
213
215
214
216
217
352
128
127
403
399
266
209
396
350
372
299
373
441
398
123
424
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Wranglered

Smart Jac

Diamonds Tinseltown
Dreamy Chic

The Dun Gun

Ima Blond Chic

Xtra Little Balou
Gunner Smart
Candy Coded
Spooktakular

R C Smart

Unos Chex To Cash
Making Sparks Fly
Setting Off Spookles
One Stormy Nite
Whizkey N Jewels
Reyn N Dreams
Masked Gun

Diabolo
Niteatthedixiechickn
Reloaded Gun
Sparkin Affairs
Homeschooled Baby
Angelica

Hangten Boogie Man
Cinderelaspinderella
Colonelneedsacorona
All Right Magnum
Pale Face Whiz BB
Starbright Nite

CS Wright Inwar
Chics Love Affair
Xtra Voodoo Sailor
Imasonofagunner
Maleficentt

Xtra Voodoo Pistol
Koolwhiz N Wranglers
Ruf Majestic Gun
War Dance

Xtra Holy Voodoo
Custom Gotta Whiz
Xtra Magic Doctor
Ha Spooky Tune
Custom Cocktail
Shine RC Shine
ARC A Step Above

Dell Hendricks

Andy Johnson

Gabriel Diano

Carol Metcalf

Jared Leclair

Doug Milholland

Marie Kleiner

Garth Brown

Joshua C. Visser

Dawn L Camp

Austin Lee Roush
Andy Johnson

Christy Jardetzky
Mathieu Buton

Tom McCutcheon
Debbie Brown
Yonathan Baruch
Franco Bertolani
Franco Bertolani

Bud Lyon

Luke Gagnon

Yonathan Baruch

W. Reid Fady

Mirjam Stillo

Nick Valentine

Stefano Massignan
Gina Maria Schumacher
Cira Baeck

Gina Maria Schumacher
Gina Maria Schumacher
lain Bethke

Colin James Fitzpatrick
Colin James Fitzpatrick
Lukas Mott

Billy Williams

Luke Gagnon

Yonathan Baruch
Franco Bertolani
Nathan Piper

Trevor Dare

Gabriel Diano

Thiago Boechat

Eva Rittner

Casey Hinton

Mirjam Stillo

Trent Harvey

67.00
67.00
67.00
67.00
67.00
66.50
65.50
65.00
64.50
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Dell & Terri Hendricks
Eva Davis

P & P Quarter Horses
Daniela Bernabeu
Jenifer Seago

Milholland Training Inc
Courtney Battison
Domingo Alvarado
Daniel J Dugan

Paul Camp

Rhonda Coast

Robert Welle

Mallory Vestal

Rosanne Sternberg LLC
Tom & Mandy McCutcheon
Tom & Mandy McCutcheon

Francesca Sternberg

Cardinal Hill Training Center

Slide Or Die LLC

Logan Pluhar

Helen Balu

Randy Shepherd

W. Reid Fady

Myron Gomulak

Donald Hutchins

XCS Ranch

XCS Ranch

XCS Ranch

CS Ranch Management
XCS Ranch

XCS Ranch

Victoria Lambert

Carl Lambert

Nathan Daniel Lingle
Veronica Williams
Maureen Rodriques
Rodion Cantacuzene
Quarter Dream ltaly
Toyon Ranch

Xtra Quarter Horses, LLC
AC Quarter Horses

Xtra Quarter Horses, LLC
Guy Methot

Danielle Cohen

56 Performance Horses

Arcese Quarter Horses USA
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54T 397 My Mommas A Playmate Adam Johnson 0.00 Lisa Stafford-Johnson
54T 439 Notalotacrome Josh Crawley 0.00 Armenta Quarter Horses
54T 435 Dream Dot Com Adam Johnson 0.00 Sarah Armenta
54T 229 ElCapatan Duane W. Latimer 0.00 MS Stables
54T 425 Cocktail Spook Jordan Larson 0.00 Tzvika Knaani
54T 388 Benjamin Sprite Luke Gagnon 0.00 Bahn Quarter Horses, LLC
102. NRHA 1750: Novice Horse Level 2 - Shown: 35
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$987.75 1 137 Staring Shine Jason Vanlandingham 73.00 Vaughn C. Zimmerman
$790.20 2 291 Misters Temptress Dany Tremblay 72.50 Adh Mor Ranch
$513.63 3 446 Gunnernic AC Debbie Hubbert 72.00 Debbie Hubbert
$355.59 4T 335 The Gunsho Jarvis Anderson 71.50 Jessica Harman
$355.59 4T 138 Mr Hollywood Cee Jason Vanlandingham 71.50 George & Carol Bell
$355.59 4T 126 REF Roos Harley Mirjam Stillo 71.50 Roo Equine Inc
$148.16 7T 412 Gunners Goldster Jared Leclair 71.00 Dean Spence
$148.16 7T 340 Princess N Pearls Arnaud Ferret 71.00 Mark Smith
$148.16 7T 443 Mr Whizicol Massimiliano (Max) Fontana 71.00 Massimiliano (Max) Fontana
$148.16 7T 254 Mamas Tickin Time Scott McCutcheon 71.00 Scott & Kathleen McCutcheon
11 461 Sophies A Littlechic Leslie Bingham 70.50 Cindy Simmons
12T 444 A Ruf Revolution Jeff Buckley 70.00 JRG Cattle Company
12T 271 Lectrik Ruben Vandorp 70.00 Bearden Equine Investments
12T 264 Berry Shiney Gun Sebastian Petroll 70.00 Ellen Lloyd Cummins
15T 199 Aboomen Revolution Ruben Vandorp 69.50 DFS Group
15T 136 Gunna Spark Jason Vanlandingham 69.50 Jason Vanlandingham
17T 445 The Green Gun Jeff Buckley 69.00 Elizabeth Weston & Vicktor
17T 320 Hang Ten Spook Gabriel Borges 69.00 Leonardo Guimaraes
17T 380 Maximum Dream Brian Bell 69.00 Frederick Christen
20 327 Xtra Adorable Step Brian Bell 68.50 Kalyn Sanders
21 442 Tour Fernando Salgado 68.00 Cam Essick
22 362 TheDunGun Jared Leclair 67.00 Jenifer Seago
23 379 Shootin Forthe Stars Brian Bell 66.50 Teresa Goforth
24T 431 Baileys Sidekick Trent Harvey 0.00 Kathy Thompson
24T 206 Hard Not To Like Yonathan Baruch 0.00 Francesca Sternberg
24T 207 Heza Fancy Mercedes Yonathan Baruch 0.00 Madison Steed
24T 128 Chics Love Affair Colin James Fitzpatrick 0.00 Victoria Lambert
24T 354 Wayout Of Crome Niv Bar-AM 0.00 Candy Conway
24T 208 Bright N Pretty Star Yonathan Baruch 0.00 Tracey Morris
24T 430 Gunjacker Jordan Larson 0.00 Heritage Farms
24T 440 Mobsters First Lady Trent Harvey 0.00 Heritage Farms
24T 409 Smokin Olena Gun Bud Lyon 0.00 Tina Christie
24T 432 Xtra Gotta Step Jordan Larson 0.00 Silver Spurs Equine
24T 410 Einsteins Top Whiz Bud Lyon 0.00 Madison Quintanar
24T 429 Gunners Cielo Jordan Larson 0.00 Larson Performance Horses
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108. NRHA 1700: Novice Horse Open - Shown: 32

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's City
$310.84 1 327 Xtra Adorable Step Brian Bell 73.00 Kalyn Sanders Aubrey , TX
$205.16 2T 349 Shine At Nite Abigayle Mixon 72.00 Sather Family Partnership Manson, WA
$205.16 2T 292 All Guns On Deck Ethan Willey 72.00 Adh Mor Ranch Overbrook, OK
$102.58 4T 383 Wranglered Dell Hendricks 71.50 Dell & Terri Hendricks ,
$102.58 4T 471 Arcshesawhizzenwalla James N. (Trey) Pool llI 71.50 Rails, Bales & Tales Hudson, OH
$102.58 4T 254 Mamas Tickin Time Scott McCutcheon 71.50 Scott & Kathleen McCutcheon Whitesboro, TX
$102.58 4T 362 The Dun Gun Jared Leclair 71.50 Jenifer Seago Wills Piont, TX

$37.30 8T 496 One Night Revolution Brian Bell 71.00 T P Ranch Auli,
$37.30 8T 470 Pardee At Starbucks James N. (Trey) Pool llI 71.00 Anne Peters Ft Myers, FL
$37.30 8T 203 Mister Tinseltown Alex Blackman 71.00 Shannon & Hershel Reid Pilot Point, TX
11T 124 Shiney Lou Lena Mirjam Stillo 70.50 WW Ranch LLC Aubrey, TX
11T 493 Love A Rainy Nite Matthew Armenta 70.50 Dorothy Queen Whitesboro, TX
13T 514 Whizkey N Brownsugar Roger Barral 70.00 Richard Metzger ,
13T 513 Davincis Code Roger Barral 70.00 Luiz Barros Ormond Beach, FL
15 390 Unos Chex To Cash Andy Johnson 69.50 Robert Welle ,
16T 336 Dun Whiz It Too Jarvis Anderson 69.00 Scott Christensen ,
16T 389 SmartJac Andy Johnson 69.00 Eva Davis Fitzhugh, OK
18T 459 Chics Love Me Wimpy Josh Tishman 0.00 DAG Ventures LLC ,
18T 411 Making Sparks Fly Christy Jardetzky 0.00 Mallory Vestal ,
18T 408 Niteatthedixiechickn Bud Lyon 0.00 Logan Pluhar Brookings, SD
18T 153 MJG Guns For Abby Clay Johnson 0.00 Daria Glass Celina, TX
18T 222 Me And Julio Martin Larcombe 0.00 Turnabout Farm Inc. Chappagua, NY
18T 272 Dualling For Stars Arnaud Ferret 0.00 Bearden Equine Investments ~ Fort Worth, TX
18T 352 CS Wright Inwar lain Bethke 0.00 XCS Ranch Gordonville, TX
18T 257 Candy Coded Joshua C. Visser 0.00 Daniel J Dugan Hurst, TX
18T 332 Rio Trashadeous Jarvis Anderson 0.00 Ricardo Iniguez Leon,
18T 415 Two Smoking Barrels Martin Larcombe 0.00 Miguel Cavarzs Guerrero Mission, TX
18T 341 Gunners Fashion Chic Ruben Vandorp 0.00 Peter & Courtney Morgan Reddick, FL
18T 478 Roosters Custom Leslie Bingham 0.00 Jody Puno Santee, CA
18T 432 Xtra Gotta Step Jordan Larson 0.00 Silver Spurs Equine Scottsdale, AZ
18T 397 My Mommas A Playmate Adam Johnson 0.00 Lisa Stafford-Johnson Whitesboro, TX
18T 425 Cocktail Spook Jordan Larson 0.00 Tzvika Knaani Whitesboro, TX
109. NRHA 1750: Novice Horse Level 2 - Shown: 17

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's City
$451.22 1 199 Aboomen Revolution Ruben Vandorp 73.50 DFS Group Aubrey, TX
$311.87 2T 327 Xtra Adorable Step Brian Bell 73.00 Kalyn Sanders Aubrey , TX
$311.87 2T 291 Misters Temptress Dany Tremblay 73.00 Adh Mor Ranch Overbrook, OK
$132.71 4 340 Princess N Pearls Arnaud Ferret 72.50 Mark Smith Orlando, FL
$119.44 5 335 The Gunsho Jarvis Anderson 72.00 Jessica Harman Grovertown, IN

6T 254 Mamas Tickin Time Scott McCutcheon 71.50 Scott & Kathleen McCutcheon Whitesboro, TX
6T 362 The DunGun Jared Leclair 71.50 Jenifer Seago Wills Piont, TX
8T 379 Shootin Forthe Stars Brian Bell 71.00 Teresa Goforth Dallas, TX

8T 203 Mister Tinseltown Alex Blackman 71.00 Shannon & Hershel Reid Pilot Point, TX

10 124 Shiney Lou Lena Mirjam Stillo 70.50 WW Ranch LLC Aubrey, TX



11
12T
12T
12T
12T
12T
12T

412
153
502
409
479
410
460

Gunners Goldster
MJG Guns For Abby
Lil Dreamer

Smokin Olena Gun
Magnum Style
Einsteins Top Whiz
Epic Surprise
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68.00

Jared Leclair
Clay Johnson
Eduardo Salgado
Bud Lyon

Abby Lengel

Bud Lyon

Robbi Falls

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Dean Spence
Daria Glass
Renata Lemann
Tina Christie

Jody Puno
Madison Quintanar
Robbi Falls

Gainesville, TX
Celina, TX

Rio De Janeiro, RJ
San Juan Capistrano,
Santee, CA

Simi Valley, CA
Weatherford, TX
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110. NRHA 1800: Novice Horse Non Pro - Shown: 29

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's City
$149.97 1 528 BestNite Ever Mandy McCutcheon 73.00 Tom & Mandy McCutcheon Aubrey, TX
$126.90 2 497 Shesmylilwhiskeygirl Greg L. Hall 72.50 Greg L. Hall Gainesville, TX

$80.75 3 353 Sparkin Affairs Randy Shepherd 72.00 Randy Shepherd Burneyville, OK
$57.68 4 343 Git Your Gun On Line Catherine Crandon 71.50 Catherine Crandon Ocala, FL
$51.91 5 527 A Special Sidekick Mandy McCutcheon 71.00 Tom & Mandy McCutcheon Aubrey, TX
$40.38 6T 477 Its Cocktail Hour Alexander Purus 70.50 Empire Ranch Maysville, OK
$40.38 6T 492 Oh Yes|CanJac Kary Key 70.50 Kary Key Millsap, TX
$28.84 8 472 Boom Sail Whiz Kelsey Delaplaine 70.00 Kelsey Delaplaine Cleburne, TX
9 210 Johnny Be Boom Kimberly McAnelly 69.50 Kimberly McAnelly Gainesville, TX
10T 503 Whiskymakesmefrisky Chloe A. Lawrence 69.00 Lawrence Ranch Gainesville, TX
10T 260 Custom Made Jewels Kristin Bell 69.00 Kristin Bell Maysville, OK
10T 116 Whos Chocolate Whiz Amy Liedtke 69.00 Amy Liedtke Whitesboro, TX
13T 169 Showtime Pistol Natalie Bullock 68.00 Natalie Bullock Burleson, TX
13T 509 Billie Jean Dun It Megan Humphrey 68.00 Humphrey Quarter Horses Whitesboro, TX
15 289 Great Time To Spin Kathleen M. McCutcheon 67.50 Jodie Mccutcheon Whitesboro, TX
16 240 Smoken Smithn Wesson Kelli N. Norwood 66.00 Bill Norwood Gainesville, TX
17 511 Einsteins Magnumopus Carin Valcich 65.00 Carin Valcich Whitesboro, TX
18 285 Roo Bee Starlight Stephan Amedee 63.50 Stephan Amedee St Amant, LA
19 488 Steppin Down Susan Meyer 63.00 Susan Meyer Cypress, TX
20 532 Take A Rest Marc Wagman 59.50 Wagman Ranch Inc Kellyville, OK
21T 405 Spooktakular Dawn L Camp 0.00 Paul Camp ,
21T 404 Hot Coded Shine Jerry Davis 0.00 Jerry Davis Broadway, NC
21T 419 Homeschooled Baby W. Reid Fady 0.00 W. Reid Fady Collinsville, TX
21T 529 Famous In Tinseltown Deb McCandless 0.00 Deb & Harry J. McCandless Fort Worth, TX
21T 450 Shine Oak Shine Chelsea Schneider 0.00 Chelsea Schneider Grandview, TX
21T 314 Spooks Smoken Chex Belinda A. Black 0.00 Belinda A. Black Jacksonville, TX
21T 399 Maleficentt Veronica Williams 0.00 Veronica Williams Krugerville, TX
21T 249 Deltas Colonel Rey Ct Sean Allen 0.00 Sean Allen Weatherford, TX
21T 439 Notalotacrome Kathleen Armenta 0.00 Armenta Quarter Horses Whitesboro, TX
111. NRHA 1850: Novice Horse Non Pro Level 2 - Shown: 15

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's City
$277.40 1 497 Shesmylilwhiskeygirl Greg L. Hall 72.50 Greg L. Hall Gainesville, TX
$220.29 2 353 Sparkin Affairs Randy Shepherd 72.00 Randy Shepherd Burneyville, OK
$122.38 3T 499 Missin My Shine Kayla Rae Hatfield 71.00 Ray Hatfield Cross Roads, TX
$122.38 3T 460 Epic Surprise Robbi Falls 71.00 Robbi Falls Weatherford, TX

$36.71 5T 492 Oh Yes|Can Jac Kary Key 70.50 Kary Key Millsap, TX
$36.71 5T 261 Moonstone Princess Jeremy Zangl 70.50 Jeremy Zang| Nevada, TX
7T 498 Chics Mainattraction Mary Anne Hall 70.00 Mary Anne Hall Gainesville, TX
7T 480 Voodoo Smokin Annie Gene Minton 70.00 Gene Minton Littleton, NC
7T 315 Mister Black Magic Nancy Brugato 70.00 Nancy Brugato Tigard, OK
10 288 Chant For Chics Denise Pippin 69.50 Denise Pippin Corsicana, TX
11 503 Whiskymakesmefrisky Chloe A. Lawrence 69.00 Lawrence Ranch Gainesville, TX
12 289 Great Time To Spin Kathleen M. McCutcheon 67.50 Jodie Mccutcheon Whitesboro, TX
13 488 Steppin Down Susan Meyer 63.00 Susan Meyer Cypress, TX
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14T 461 Sophies A Littlechic Cindy Simmons 0.00 Cindy Simmons Texarkana, TX
14T 148 DunltTen Luke Brugger 0.00 Brugger Enterprises LLC York, NE
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140. NRHA 1400: Non Pro - Shown: 15

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's City
$543.49 1 326 Highlanders Scandal Sally Berg 72.00 Barn 66 LLC Longmont, CO
$431.60 2 376 Chic Magnito Flis Carey Sassella 71.00 Richard & Flis Sassella Marietta, OK
$207.81 3T 490 Dun Sneakin Out Raeanna Thayn 70.50 Robert & Robbin Thayn Oxford, NE
$207.81 3T 548 Ten Surprizes Jenna Meimerstorf 70.50 Jenna Meimerstorf Russellville, AR
$207.81 3T 149 Spooked Out Chex Stacia Brugger 70.50 Brugger Enterprises LLC York, NE

6T 192 Custom Banjo Stephanie Diane Nelson 70.00 Stephanie Diane Nelson Fort Worth, TX
6T 503 Whiskymakesmefrisky Chloe A. Lawrence 70.00 Lawrence Ranch Gainesville, TX
6T 143 Spookaroanie Anita Horn 70.00 Anita Horn Oklahoma City, OK
9T 551 Top Sailing Tivito Hannah Hardy 69.50 Hannah Hardy Parker, CO
9T 178 Lil Ruf Rhinestone Sabrina Pickett 69.50 Sabrina Pickett Springtown, TX
11T 488 Steppin Down Susan Meyer 68.50 Susan Meyer Cypress, TX
11T 516 Lil Barbee Whiz Paul W. Miller 68.50 Mark Miller Dennis, TX
13 310 Fancy Some Gold Kinsey Fling 67.00 Kinsey Fling Edmond, OK
14 492 OhYes|CanJac Kary Key 66.50 Kary Key Millsap, TX
15 515 Incowhoots Paul W. Miller 0.00 Paul W. Miller Weatherford, TX

141. NRHA 1500: Intermediate Non Pro - Shown: 26

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's City
$294.95 1 326 Highlanders Scandal Sally Berg 72.00 Barn 66 LLC Longmont, CO
$205.41 2T 261 Moonstone Princess Jeremy Zang| 71.50 Jeremy Zangl Nevada, TX
$205.41 2T 167 Outta Playdough Kristi Wiggins 71.50 Everett Wiggins Peoria, AZ
$100.07 4T 376 Chic Magnito Flis Carey Sassella 71.00 Richard & Flis Sassella Marietta, OK
$100.07 4T 116 Whos Chocolate Whiz Amy Liedtke 71.00 Amy Liedtke Whitesboro, TX

$49.16 6T 490 Dun Sneakin Out Raeanna Thayn 70.50 Robert & Robbin Thayn Oxford, NE
$49.16 6T 548 Ten Surprizes Jenna Meimerstorf 70.50 Jenna Meimerstorf Russellville, AR
$49.16 6T 149 Spooked Out Chex Stacia Brugger 70.50 Brugger Enterprises LLC York, NE
9T 472 Boom Sail Whiz Kelsey Delaplaine 70.00 Kelsey Delaplaine Cleburne, TX
9T 192 Custom Banjo Stephanie Diane Nelson 70.00 Stephanie Diane Nelson Fort Worth, TX
9T 503 Whiskymakesmefrisky Chloe A. Lawrence 70.00 Lawrence Ranch Gainesville, TX
9T 143 Spookaroanie Anita Horn 70.00 Anita Horn Oklahoma City, OK
13T 314 Spooks Smoken Chex Belinda A. Black 69.50 Belinda A. Black Jacksonville, TX
13T 178 Lil Ruf Rhinestone Sabrina Pickett 69.50 Sabrina Pickett Springtown, TX
13T 475 Easy N Nimble Sherman Lauder 69.50 Cheryl Lauder Weatherford, OK
16T 105 Mega Juicy Lisa Anderson 69.00 Lisa Anderson Plano, TX
16T 325 Bernie Mac Mega Deb Waskowiak 69.00 Deb Waskowiak Purcell, OK
18T 488 Steppin Down Susan Meyer 68.50 Susan Meyer Cypress, TX
18T 516 Lil Barbee Whiz Paul W. Miller 68.50 Mark Miller Dennis, TX
20 473 Who Whiz Smartin Off Cheryl Lauder 68.00 Cheryl Lauder Weatherford, OK
21 544 Smart Merada Rey Karon Murff 67.50 Karon Murff Huntsville, TX
22 310 Fancy Some Gold Kinsey Fling 67.00 Kinsey Fling Edmond, OK
23 492 OhYes | CanJac Kary Key 66.50 Kary Key Millsap, TX
24 601 Mister Smoke N Pine Tayla R Dunn 59.00 Tayla R Dunn Woodward, OK
25T 474 Sonata Stargun Sherman Lauder 0.00 Sherman Lauder Weatherford, OK
25T 515 Incowhoots Paul W. Miller 0.00 Paul W. Miller Weatherford, TX

142. NRHA 1600: Limited Non Pro - Shown: 28
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Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's City
$51.71 1T 261 Moonstone Princess Jeremy Zang| 71.50 Jeremy Zang| Nevada, TX
$51.71 1T 167 Outta Playdough Kristi Wiggins 71.50 Everett Wiggins Peoria, AZ
$35.16 3 212 Taris Dreamer McKinnon Larcombe 71.00 McKinnon Larcombe Whitesboro, TX
$18.61 4T 490 Dun Sneakin Out Raeanna Thayn 70.50 Robert & Robbin Thayn Oxford, NE
$18.61 4T 548 Ten Surprizes Jenna Meimerstorf 70.50 Jenna Meimerstorf Russellville, AR
$18.61 4T 149 Spooked Out Chex Stacia Brugger 70.50 Brugger Enterprises LLC York, NE

$4.14 7T 233 Spin N Wimp Robert Webb 70.00 Robert Webb Aubrey, TX
$4.14 7T 472 Boom Sail Whiz Kelsey Delaplaine 70.00 Kelsey Delaplaine Cleburne, TX
$4.14 7T 143 Spookaroanie Anita Horn 70.00 Anita Horn Oklahoma City, OK
10T 551 Top Sailing Tivito Hannah Hardy 69.50 Hannah Hardy Parker, CO
10T 178 Lil Ruf Rhinestone Sabrina Pickett 69.50 Sabrina Pickett Springtown, TX
10T 475 Easy N Nimble Sherman Lauder 69.50 Cheryl Lauder Weatherford, OK
10T 182 Premier Magnum Dr. Wendy Rhoads 69.50 William Rhoads Whitesboro, TX
14T 325 Bernie Mac Mega Deb Waskowiak 69.00 Deb Waskowiak Purcell, OK
14T 174 Spooksgottaprettyboy Linda S. Sawyer 69.00 Linda S. Sawyer Whitesboro, TX
16 488 Steppin Down Susan Meyer 68.50 Susan Meyer Cypress, TX
17T 175 Peptos Shooting Star Randy Martin 68.00 Joan Martin Decator, TX
17T 473 Who Whiz Smartin Off Cheryl Lauder 68.00 Cheryl Lauder Weatherford, OK
19 544 Smart Merada Rey Karon Murff 67.50 Karon Murff Huntsville, TX
20 310 Fancy Some Gold Kinsey Fling 67.00 Kinsey Fling Edmond, OK
21 240 Smoken Smithn Wesson Kelli N. Norwood 66.50 Bill Norwood Gainesville, TX
22 542 Whata Chic Magnet Nancy Murfin-Moxley 61.50 Nancy Murfin-Moxley Wichita, KS
23 601 Mister Smoke N Pine Tayla R Dunn 59.00 Tayla R Dunn Woodward, OK
24T 171 CBK A Nu Kinda Spark Julie D. Terry 0.00 Terry Ranch Hardin, TX
24T 398 Custom Cocktail Dana Cohen 0.00 Danielle Cohen Stillwater, OK
24T 474 Sonata Stargun Sherman Lauder 0.00 Sherman Lauder Weatherford, OK
24T 509 Billie Jean Dun It Megan Humphrey 0.00 Humphrey Quarter Horses Whitesboro, TX
24T 538 Hollywood Hype Megan Humphrey 0.00 Humphrey Quarter Horses Whitesboro, TX
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103. NRHA 1800: Novice Horse Non Pro - Shown: 33

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's City
$310.84 1 503 Whiskymakesmefrisky Chloe A. Lawrence 72.00 Lawrence Ranch Gainesville, TX
$205.16 2T 482 One Dream Lena Jessicah Keller 70.50 Hilldale Farm Brashear, TX
$205.16 2T 472 Boom Sail Whiz Kelsey Delaplaine 70.50 Kelsey Delaplaine Cleburne, TX
$111.90 4T 226 One Last Gunner Mandy McCutcheon 70.00 Tom & Mandy McCutcheon Aubrey, TX
$111.90 4T 497 Shesmylilwhiskeygirl Greg L. Hall 70.00 Greg L. Hall Gainesville, TX
$111.90 4T 258 Nics For Chics Lindsey McCutcheon 70.00 James McCutcheon Valley View, TX

$68.39 7T 179 Old Crow Whizkey Dani Latimer 69.50 Duane W. Latimer Aubrey, TX
$68.39 7T 391 Whatacromedmercedes Tina Ellis 69.50 Tina & Sam Ellis Sapulpa, OK
$1243 9T 353 Sparkin Affairs Randy Shepherd 69.00 Randy Shepherd Burneyville, OK
$12.43 9T 463 Nite Game Sarah Johnson 69.00 Craig Johnson Gainesville, TX
$12.43 9T 477 lts Cocktail Hour Alexander Purus 69.00 Empire Ranch Maysville, OK
$12.43 9T 289 Great Time To Spin Kathleen M. McCutcheon 69.00 Jodie Mccutcheon Whitesboro, TX
13T 504 Gotta Rawhide Whiz Jeffrey Tuttle 68.50 Jeffrey Tuttle Coweta, OK
13T 260 Custom Made Jewels Kristin Bell 68.50 Kristin Bell Maysville, OK
13T 492 OhYes|CanJac Kary Key 68.50 Kary Key Millsap, TX
16 405 Spooktakular Dawn L Camp 68.00 Paul Camp ,
17T 488 Steppin Down Susan Meyer 67.00 Susan Meyer Cypress, TX
17T 399 Maleficentt Veronica Williams 67.00 Veronica Williams Krugerville, TX
19 285 Roo Bee Starlight Stephan Amedee 64.50 Stephan Amedee St Amant, LA
20 511 Einsteins Magnumopus Carin Valcich 60.50 Carin Valcich Whitesboro, TX
21T 404 Hot Coded Shine Jerry Davis 0.00 Jerry Davis Broadway, NC
21T 422 Rollingondubs Jerry Davis 0.00 Jerry Davis Broadway, NC
21T 106 Little Jo Spook Lynda Weaver 0.00 Lynda Weaver Collinsville, TX
21T 481 Wing N Aprayer Carlton Crowe 0.00 Carlton & Khris Crowe Gainesville, TX
21T 501 Fine Baby Shine Veronica Deans 0.00 Veronica Deans Gainesville, TX
21T 428 Hangten Boogie Man Melanie Schuckers 0.00 Donald Hutchins Gainsville, TX
21T 215 Colonelneedsacorona Gina Maria Schumacher 0.00 XCS Ranch Gordonville, TX
21T 216 Pale Face Whiz BB Gina Maria Schumacher 0.00 CS Ranch Management Gordonville, TX
21T 217 Starbright Nite Gina Maria Schumacher 0.00 XCS Ranch Gordonville, TX
21T 121 BigJo Cash Andrea Stillo 0.00 Mirjam & Andrea Stillo Tioga, TX
21T 173 Hangten Dreamin Kathy H Barker 0.00 Larry & Kathy H Barker Whitesboro, TX
21T 509 Billie Jean Dun It Megan Humphrey 0.00 Humphrey Quarter Horses Whitesboro, TX
21T 429 Gunners Cielo Taylor M. Larson 0.00 Larson Performance Horses Whitesboro, TX
104. NRHA 1850: Novice Horse Non Pro Level 2 - Shown: 22

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's City
$617.92 1 376 Chic Magnito Flis Carey Sassella 72.50 Richard & Flis Sassella Marietta, OK
$424.82 2 503 Whiskymakesmefrisky Chloe A. Lawrence 72.00 Lawrence Ranch Gainesville, TX
$280.00 3T 498 Chics Mainattraction Mary Anne Hall 71.00 Mary Anne Hall Gainesville, TX
$280.00 3T 113 Dontmesswithmygun Frank Ordner 71.00 David J. Silva Sr Pilot Point, TX
$109.42 5T 198 Adarable Warnetta Martin 70.50 Terry Martin Glencoe, OK
$109.42 5T 326 Highlanders Scandal Sally Berg 70.50 Barn 66 LLC Longmont, CO
$109.42 5T 378 Wimpys Little Nite Courtney Battison 70.50 Courtney Battison Purcell, OK

8 497 Shesmylilwhiskeygirl Greg L. Hall 70.00 Greg L. Hall Gainesville, TX
9T 480 Voodoo Smokin Annie Gene Minton 69.50 Gene Minton Littleton, NC



11T
11T
11T
11T
11T
11T
17T
17T
19
20
21
22

495
353
463
201
460
494
289
499
492
461
488
511
481
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Kind Of A Big Dual
Sparkin Affairs

Nite Game

Diamonds N The Light
Epic Surprise

Rio Killer Gun

Great Time To Spin
Missin My Shine

Oh Yes | Can Jac
Sophies A Littlechic
Steppin Down
Einsteins Magnumopus

Wing N Aprayer

Tzvika Knaani
Randy Shepherd
Sarah Johnson
Ash Holbrook
Robbi Falls
Tzvika Knaani
Kathleen M. McCutcheon
Kayla Rae Hatfield
Kary Key

Cindy Simmons
Susan Meyer
Carin Valcich

Carlton Crowe

69.50
69.00
69.00
69.00
69.00
69.00
69.00
68.50
68.50
68.00
67.00
60.50

0.00

Tzvika Knaani
Randy Shepherd
Craig Johnson
Eloise Holbrook
Robbi Falls
Tzvika Knaani
Jodie Mccutcheon
Ray Hatfield
Kary Key

Cindy Simmons
Susan Meyer
Carin Valcich

Carlton & Khris Crowe

Whitesboro, TX
Burneyville, OK
Gainesville, TX
Sherman, TX
Weatherford, TX
Whitesboro, TX
Whitesboro, TX
Cross Roads, TX
Millsap, TX
Texarkana, TX
Cypress, TX
Whitesboro, TX

Gainesville, TX
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126. NRHA 5300: Rookie Level 1 - Shown: 14

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$34.48 1T 483 Codes Electric Step Karla Leclair 71.00 Susan Meyer
$34.48 1T 460 Epic Surprise Robbi Falls 71.00 Robbi Falls
$22.61 3 237 Shiney Nifty Chic Rachel Munday 69.00 Rachel Munday
$10.74 4T 546 Rickashay Thata Way David Hobbs 68.00 David Hobbs
$10.74 4T 311 Mercedes Smart Shelly Williams 68.00 Shelly Williams
6 169 Showtime Pistol Natalie Bullock 67.50 Natalie Bullock
7 267 Dont Miss My Spins Patricia Stieglitz 66.50 Patricia Stieglitz
8 521 Kool Breeze Cielo Kahlayah Rehkopf 62.50 Kahlayah Rehkopf
9 542 Whata Chic Magnet Nancy Murfin-Moxley 62.00 Nancy Murfin-Moxley
10 148 DunltTen Luke Brugger 61.50 Brugger Enterprises LLC
11 318 Gunna Spook You Jennifer Richards 59.50 Jennifer Richards
12T 234 Chicsdundreamin Betty Schroeder 0.00 Betty Schroeder
12T 541 All Nite Spook Kennedy Bryant 0.00 Kennedy Bryant
12T 522 Annies Custom Pistol Linda Lilly 0.00 Linda Lilly

127. NRHA 5310: Rookie Level 2 - Shown: 17

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$83.38 1 460 Epic Surprise Robbi Falls 71.00 Robbi Falls
$53.41 2T 487 High Roller Rooster Terry Lynn Pannell 70.50 Pannell Enterprises Llc
$53.41 2T 159 Skeattle Slew Ginger R Dwyer 70.50 Ginger R Dwyer
$23.45 4T 237 Shiney Nifty Chic Rachel Munday 69.00 Rachel Munday
$23.45 4T 310 Fancy Some Gold Kinsey Fling 69.00 Kinsey Fling
$23.45 4T 308 Crimson N Crome Patti Shafer 69.00 Sarah Thomas-Shafer
7 240 Smoken Smithn Wesson Kelli N. Norwood 68.50 Bill Norwood
8T 210 Johnny Be Boom Kimberly McAnelly 68.00 Kimberly McAnelly
8T 546 Rickashay Thata Way David Hobbs 68.00 David Hobbs
10 267 Dont Miss My Spins Patricia Stieglitz 66.50 Patricia Stieglitz
11 521 Kool Breeze Cielo Kahlayah Rehkopf 62.50 Kahlayah Rehkopf
12 542 Whata Chic Magnet Nancy Murfin-Moxley 62.00 Nancy Murfin-Moxley
13T 230 Katy Dun It Shawn L. Stratman 0.00 Shawn L Stratman
13T 234 Chicsdundreamin Betty Schroeder 0.00 Betty Schroeder
13T 465 Chic Is A Steppin Chalyce Head 0.00 Chalyce Head
13T 541 All Nite Spook Kennedy Bryant 0.00 Kennedy Bryant
13T 522 Annies Custom Pistol Linda Lilly 0.00 Linda Lilly

128. NRHA 5301: Prime Time Rookie - Shown: 12

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$35.21 1 460 Epic Surprise Robbi Falls 71.00 Robbi Falls
$24.33 2T 487 High Roller Rooster Terry Lynn Pannell 70.50 Pannell Enterprises Lic
$2433 2T 159 Skeattle Slew Ginger R Dwyer 70.50 Ginger R Dwyer
$10.36 4 308 Crimson N Crome Patti Shafer 69.00 Sarah Thomas-Shafer
$3.11 5T 210 Johnny Be Boom Kimberly McAnelly 68.00 Kimberly McAnelly
$3.11 5T 546 Rickashay Thata Way David Hobbs 68.00 David Hobbs
$3.11 5T 311 Mercedes Smart Shelly Williams 68.00 Shelly Williams
8 267 Dont Miss My Spins Patricia Stieglitz 66.50 Patricia Stieglitz
9 542 Whata Chic Magnet Nancy Murfin-Moxley 62.00 Nancy Murfin-Moxley
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10T 230 Katy Dun It Shawn L. Stratman 0.00 Shawn L Stratman
10T 234 Chicsdundreamin Betty Schroeder 0.00 Betty Schroeder
10T 522 Annies Custom Pistol Linda Lilly 0.00 Linda Lilly
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132. NRHA 5300: Rookie Level 1 - Shown: 25

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's City
$41.63 1 227 Whatta Royal Vintage Carlee McCutcheon 71.50 Tom & Mandy McCutcheon Aubrey, TX
$32.71 2 502 Lil Dreamer Renata Lemann 70.00 Renata Lemann Rio De Janeiro, RJ
$25.27 3 237 Shiney Nifty Chic Rachel Munday 69.50 Rachel Munday Amarillo, TX
$14.12 4T 536 Rs Twistin Nic Judy Shepherd 69.00 Randy Shepherd Burneyville, OK
$14.12 4T 478 Roosters Custom Jolan C Puno 69.00 Jody Puno Santee, CA
$10.41 6T 181 Curfew Time Brian Ingram 68.50 Pat J Fletcher Millsap, TX
$10.41 6T 483 Codes Electric Step Karla Leclair 68.50 Karla Leclair Tioga, TX

8T 304 Kick N Nic Lillian Beshears 68.00 Lillian Beshears Anna, TX
8T 303 Chex This Melody Out Lillian Beshears 68.00 Lillian Beshears Anna, TX
8T 169 Showtime Pistol Natalie Bullock 68.00 Natalie Bullock Burleson, TX
11T 553 Great Stars Tonite Kathryn Gauthier 67.50 James Gauthier ,
11T 234 Chicsdundreamin Betty Schroeder 67.50 Betty Schroeder Gatesville, TX
13 546 Rickashay Thata Way David Hobbs 67.00 David Hobbs Honey Grove, TX
14 309 Do Not Over Spin Cailyn Simonis 66.50 Cailyn Simonis Pilot Point, TX
15 311 Mercedes Smart Shelly Williams 66.00 Shelly Williams Norman, OK
16T 555 The Chic Master Doug Campbell 65.50 Doug Campbell Gunter, TX
16T 267 Dont Miss My Spins Patricia Stieglitz 65.50 Patricia Stieglitz Scottsville, TX
18 557 High Stakes Whiz Angelina Widmoser 65.00 Angelina Widmoser Allen, TX
19 542 Whata Chic Magnet Nancy Murfin-Moxley 62.50 Nancy Murfin-Moxley Wichita, KS
20T 459 Chics Love Me Wimpy Deborah Good 0.00 DAG Ventures LLC ,
20T 554 Gunnersspecialpistol Emily Johnson 0.00 Emily Johnson ,
20T 101 Jumpin Jac Trash Casey Bibbs 0.00 Madison Steed Cochrane, AB
20T 209 Koolwhiz N Wranglers Jon Gilbertson 0.00 Rodion Cantacuzene Midland, TX
20T 486 Thatza Good Question Janine Inmon 0.00 Janine Inmon Midlothian, TX
20T 479 Magnum Style Jody Puno 0.00 Jody Puno Santee, CA
133. NRHA 5310: Rookie Level 2 - Shown: 23

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's City
$59.02 1 417 Stiletto Tag Tolbert Foster 72.00 Jennifer Marley Lubbock, TX
$40.57 2 227 Whatta Royal Vintage Carlee McCutcheon 71.50 Tom & Mandy McCutcheon Aubrey, TX
$35.04 3 232 Wimpys Memorabilia Tolbert Foster 71.00 Tolbert Foster Collinsville, TX
$1752 4T 159 Skeattle Slew Ginger R Dwyer 70.50 Ginger R Dwyer Morriston, FL
$1752 4T 201 Diamonds N The Light Ash Holbrook 70.50 Eloise Holbrook Sherman, TX
$14.75 6 502 Lil Dreamer Renata Lemann 70.00 Renata Lemann Rio De Janeiro, RJ

7 237 Shiney Nifty Chic Rachel Munday 69.50 Rachel Munday Amarillo, TX
8T 536 Rs Twistin Nic Judy Shepherd 69.00 Randy Shepherd Burneyville, OK
8T 308 Crimson N Crome Patti Shafer 69.00 Sarah Thomas-Shafer Granbury, TX
10T 487 High Roller Rooster Terry Lynn Pannell 68.50 Pannell Enterprises Lic Grandview, TX
10T 181 Curfew Time Brian Ingram 68.50 Pat J Fletcher Millsap, TX
10T 525 Reeboks Rerun Maddie McGee Pritchett 68.50 Owen Deary Weatherford, TX
13 234 Chicsdundreamin Betty Schroeder 67.50 Betty Schroeder Gatesville, TX
14T 210 Johnny Be Boom Kimberly McAnelly 67.00 Kimberly McAnelly Gainesville, TX
14T 546 Rickashay Thata Way David Hobbs 67.00 David Hobbs Honey Grove, TX
16 570 SJR Sparks Garbo Maria Imperial 66.50 San Juan Ranch Weatherford, CA
17 154 Sioux Had An Affair April Williams 66.00 April Williams Pilot Point, TX
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18 267 Dont Miss My Spins Patricia Stieglitz 65.50 Patricia Stieglitz Scottsville, TX
19T 459 Chics Love Me Wimpy Deborah Good 0.00 DAG Ventures LLC ,
19T 230 Katy Dun It Shawn L. Stratman 0.00 Shawn L Stratman Aubrey, TX
19T 101 Jumpin Jac Trash Casey Bibbs 0.00 Madison Steed Cochrane, AB
19T 209 Koolwhiz N Wranglers Jon Gilbertson 0.00 Rodion Cantacuzene Midland, TX
19T 601 Mister Smoke N Pine Tayla R Dunn 0.00 Tayla R Dunn Woodward, OK
134. NRHA 5301: Prime Time Rookie - Shown: 16
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's City
$28.75 1 417 Stiletto Tag Tolbert Foster 72.00 Jennifer Marley Lubbock, TX
$22.83 2 232 Wimpys Memorabilia Tolbert Foster 71.00 Tolbert Foster Collinsville, TX
$16.91 3 159 Skeattle Slew Ginger R Dwyer 70.50 Ginger R Dwyer Morriston, FL
$8.03 4T 536 Rs Twistin Nic Judy Shepherd 69.00 Randy Shepherd Burneyville, OK
$8.03 4T 308 Crimson N Crome Patti Shafer 69.00 Sarah Thomas-Shafer Granbury, TX
6 487 High Roller Rooster Terry Lynn Pannell 68.50 Pannell Enterprises Llc Grandview, TX
7 234 Chicsdundreamin Betty Schroeder 67.50 Betty Schroeder Gatesville, TX
8T 210 Johnny Be Boom Kimberly McAnelly 67.00 Kimberly McAnelly Gainesville, TX
8T 546 Rickashay Thata Way David Hobbs 67.00 David Hobbs Honey Grove, TX
10T 311 Mercedes Smart Shelly Williams 66.00 Shelly Williams Norman, OK
10T 154 Sioux Had An Affair April Williams 66.00 April Williams Pilot Point, TX
12T 555 The Chic Master Doug Campbell 65.50 Doug Campbell Gunter, TX
12T 267 Dont Miss My Spins Patricia Stieglitz 65.50 Patricia Stieglitz Scottsville, TX
14T 459 Chics Love Me Wimpy Deborah Good 0.00 DAG Ventures LLC ,
14T 230 Katy Dun It Shawn L. Stratman 0.00 Shawn L Stratman Aubrey, TX
14T 486 Thatza Good Question Janine Inmon 0.00 Janine Inmon Midlothian, TX
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129. NRHA 10002: Green Reiner Level 1 - Shown: 22

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$56.43 1T 259 Chics Want My Number Lydia Bell 70.00 Spence Bell
$56.43 1T 284 MJG Colonel Dry Janet Cowles 70.00 Janet Cowles
$30.31 3T 169 Showtime Pistol Natalie Bullock 69.00 Natalie Bullock
$30.31 3T 478 Roosters Custom Jolan C Puno 69.00 Jody Puno
$17.77 5T 146 DunltiIn The Bar Lisa Skinner 68.50 Lisa Skinner
$17.77 5T 460 Epic Surprise Robbi Falls 68.50 Robbi Falls

7T 476 Bit Of Magnum Faith Horner 68.00 Faith Horner
7T 545 Shiners Dress Suit Olivia D Hedke 68.00 Olivia D Hedke
9 540 Spook N Jessie Katherine Wallis 67.00 Katherine Wallis
10T 546 Rickashay Thata Way David Hobbs 66.50 David Hobbs
10T 250 Kiss My Trash Jake Cliver 66.50 Brannan Cliver
12 158 Majors Starbuck Jeannette Wilson 65.00 George & Jeanette Wilson
13 318 Gunna Spook You Jennifer Richards 63.50 Jennifer Richards
14T 486 Thatza Good Question Janine Inmon 62.50 Janine Inmon
14T 522 Annies Custom Pistol Linda Lilly 62.50 Linda Lilly
16 227 Whatta Royal Vintage Carlee McCutcheon 59.00 Tom & Mandy McCutcheon
17T 459 Chics Love Me Wimpy Deborah Good 0.00 DAG Ventures LLC
17T 176 Peptos Silver Gypsy Joan Martin 0.00 Joan Martin
17T 543 Taylor Made Jac Lisa Wagman 0.00 Marc Wagman
17T 181 Curfew Time Brian Ingram 0.00 Pat J Fletcher
17T 311 Mercedes Smart Shelly Williams 0.00 Shelly Williams
17T 521 Kool Breeze Cielo Kahlayah Rehkopf 0.00 Kahlayah Rehkopf

130. NRHA 10001: Green Reiner Level 2 - Shown: 18

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$50.66 1 284 MJG Colonel Dry Janet Cowles 70.00 Janet Cowles
$40.23 2 169 Showtime Pistol Natalie Bullock 69.00 Natalie Bullock
$22.35 3T 146 Dunltin The Bar Lisa Skinner 68.50 Lisa Skinner
$2235 3T 460 Epic Surprise Robbi Falls 68.50 Robbi Falls

$6.71 5T 476 Bit Of Magnum Faith Horner 68.00 Faith Horner
$6.71 5T 545 Shiners Dress Suit Olivia D Hedke 68.00 Olivia D Hedke
7 540 Spook N Jessie Katherine Wallis 67.00 Katherine Wallis
8T 546 Rickashay Thata Way David Hobbs 66.50 David Hobbs
8T 236 Timber Tomorrow Kayla Neill 66.50 Kayla Neill
8T 250 Kiss My Trash Jake Cliver 66.50 Brannan Cliver
11 318 Gunna Spook You Jennifer Richards 63.50 Jennifer Richards
12T 486 Thatza Good Question Janine Inmon 62.50 Janine Inmon
12T 522 Annies Custom Pistol Linda Lilly 62.50 Linda Lilly
14 227 Whatta Royal Vintage Carlee McCutcheon 59.00 Tom & Mandy McCutcheon
15T 176 Peptos Silver Gypsy Joan Martin 0.00 Joan Martin
15T 181 Curfew Time Brian Ingram 0.00 Pat J Fletcher
15T 311 Mercedes Smart Shelly Williams 0.00 Shelly Williams
15T 521 Kool Breeze Cielo Kahlayah Rehkopf 0.00 Kahlayah Rehkopf
131. SWRHA GRPT: Green Rider Prime Time - Shown: 7

Money PlaceBack#

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name




$31.50
$24.50
$14.00

1
2
3

284
460
546
486
522
176
311
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MJG Colonel Dry

Epic Surprise
Rickashay Thata Way
Thatza Good Question
Annies Custom Pistol
Peptos Silver Gypsy

Mercedes Smart

Janet Cowles
Robbi Falls
David Hobbs
Janine Inmon
Linda Lilly
Joan Martin
Shelly Williams

70.00
68.50
66.50
62.50
62.50

0.00

0.00

Janet Cowles
Robbi Falls
David Hobbs
Janine Inmon
Linda Lilly
Joan Martin
Shelly Williams
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156. NRHA 10002: Green Reiner Level 1 - Shown: 25

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$69.72 1 525 Reeboks Rerun Maddie McGee Pritchett 71.00 Owen Deary
$54.78 2 478 Roosters Custom Jolan C Puno 70.00 Jody Puno
$42.33 3 284 MJG Colonel Dry Janet Cowles 69.50 Janet Cowles
$24.90 4 540 Spook N Jessie Katherine Wallis 69.00 Katherine Wallis
$22.41 5 476 Bit Of Magnum Faith Horner 68.50 Faith Horner
$19.92 6 318 Gunna Spook You Jennifer Richards 68.00 Jennifer Richards

$7.47 7T 557 High Stakes Whiz Angelina Widmoser 67.50 Angelina Widmoser
$7.47 7T 521 Kool Breeze Cielo Kahlayah Rehkopf 67.50 Kahlayah Rehkopf

9T 169 Showtime Pistol Natalie Bullock 67.00 Natalie Bullock

9T 176 Peptos Silver Gypsy Joan Martin 67.00 Joan Martin

9T 311 Mercedes Smart Shelly Williams 67.00 Shelly Williams

9T 146 Dunltin The Bar Lisa Skinner 67.00 Lisa Skinner
13T 459 Chics Love Me Wimpy Deborah Good 66.50 DAG Ventures LLC
13T 250 Kiss My Trash Jake Cliver 66.50 Brannan Cliver

15 144 Walla Walla Want To Patricia McEwen 66.00 Patricia McEwen
16T 309 Do Not Over Spin Cailyn Simonis 65.00 Cailyn Simonis
16T 545 Shiners Dress Suit Olivia D Hedke 65.00 Olivia D Hedke
18T 546 Rickashay Thata Way David Hobbs 64.00 David Hobbs
18T 502 Lil Dreamer Renata Lemann 64.00 Renata Lemann

20 522 Annies Custom Pistol Linda Lilly 63.50 Linda Lilly

21 181 Curfew Time Brian Ingram 62.50 Pat J Fletcher
22T 553 Great Stars Tonite Kathryn Gauthier 0.00 James Gauthier
22T 554 Gunnersspecialpistol Emily Johnson 0.00 Emily Johnson
22T 555 The Chic Master Doug Campbell 0.00 Doug Campbell
22T 486 Thatza Good Question Janine Inmon 0.00 Janine Inmon

157. NRHA 10001: Green Reiner Level 2 - Shown: 21

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$60.48 1 525 Reeboks Rerun Maddie McGee Pritchett 71.00 Owen Deary
$41.58 2 284 MJG Colonel Dry Janet Cowles 69.50 Janet Cowles
$35.91 3 540 Spook N Jessie Katherine Wallis 69.00 Katherine Wallis
$17.95 4T 476 Bit Of Magnum Faith Horner 68.50 Faith Horner
$17.95 4T 211 This Rose Will Shine Ainsley Larcombe 68.50 Martin Larcombe
$15.12 6 318 Gunna Spook You Jennifer Richards 68.00 Jennifer Richards

7 521 Kool Breeze Cielo Kahlayah Rehkopf 67.50 Kahlayah Rehkopf
8T 169 Showtime Pistol Natalie Bullock 67.00 Natalie Bullock
8T 176 Peptos Silver Gypsy Joan Martin 67.00 Joan Martin
8T 311 Mercedes Smart Shelly Williams 67.00 Shelly Williams
8T 146 DunltinThe Bar Lisa Skinner 67.00 Lisa Skinner

12T 459 Chics Love Me Wimpy Deborah Good 66.50 DAG Ventures LLC
12T 250 Kiss My Trash Jake Cliver 66.50 Brannan Cliver
14 144 Walla Walla Want To Patricia McEwen 66.00 Patricia McEwen
15 545 Shiners Dress Suit Olivia D Hedke 65.00 Olivia D Hedke
16T 546 Rickashay Thata Way David Hobbs 64.00 David Hobbs
16T 502 Lil Dreamer Renata Lemann 64.00 Renata Lemann
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18 522 Annies Custom Pistol Linda Lilly 63.50 Linda Lilly
19 267 Dont Miss My Spins Patricia Stieglitz 63.00 Patricia Stieglitz
20 181 Curfew Time Brian Ingram 62.50 Pat J Fletcher
21 486 Thatza Good Question Janine Inmon 0.00 Janine Inmon
158. SWRHA GRPT: Green Rider Prime Time - Shown: 8
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$36.00 1 284 MJG Colonel Dry Janet Cowles 69.50 Janet Cowles
$22.00 2T 176 Peptos Silver Gypsy Joan Martin 67.00 Joan Martin
$22.00 2T 311 Mercedes Smart Shelly Williams 67.00 Shelly Williams
4 459 Chics Love Me Wimpy Deborah Good 66.50 DAG Ventures LLC
5 546 Rickashay Thata Way David Hobbs 64.00 David Hobbs
6 522 Annies Custom Pistol Linda Lilly 63.50 Linda Lilly
7 267 Dont Miss My Spins Patricia Stieglitz 63.00 Patricia Stieglitz
8 486 Thatza Good Question Janine Inmon 0.00 Janine Inmon
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124. NRHA 3100: Youth 13 & Under - Shown: 14

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$22.61 1 489 Coded N Karma Raeanna Thayn 71.00 Robert & Robbin Thayn
$17.95 2 312 Guns R Spooky Madison T. Gustin 70.50 Madison T. Gustin
$13.30 3 491 SDP Gold Bullion Raeanna Thayn 69.00 Robert & Robbin Thayn

$6.65 4 148 DunltTen Luke Brugger 67.00 Brugger Enterprises LLC
$5.99 5 211 This Rose Will Shine Ainsley Larcombe 66.50 Martin Larcombe
6 554 Gunnersspecialpistol Emily Johnson 66.00 Emily Johnson
7 304 Kick N Nic Lillian Beshears 64.50 Lillian Beshears
8 302 Starlights And Wimpy Isabella Waitman 64.00 Isabella Waitman
9 250 Kiss My Trash Jake Cliver 63.00 Brannan Cliver
10 557 High Stakes Whiz Angelina Widmoser 62.00 Angelina Widmoser
11 110 Sunday No Spot Josey Grewing 60.50 Josey Grewing
12T 303 Chex This Melody Out Lillian Beshears 0.00 Lillian Beshears
12T 533 Dun Its Chico Sorrel Brooks Schreibvogel 0.00 Judy Shepherd
12T 545 Shiners Dress Suit Olivia D Hedke 0.00 Olivia D Hedke

125. NRHA 3200: Youth 14 - 18 - Shown: 12

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$24.23 1 212 Taris Dreamer McKinnon Larcombe 71.00 McKinnon Larcombe
$16.74 2T 548 Ten Surprizes Jenna Meimerstorf 69.00 Jenna Meimerstorf
$16.74 2T 188 The Ultimate Magnum Kenleigh Wells 69.00 Rayelynne Wells

$7.13 4 149 Spooked Out Chex Stacia Brugger 68.00 Brugger Enterprises LLC
$3.21 5T 187 TorianaDunlt Kenleigh Wells 66.50 Laurie Deleu
$3.21 5T 150 Living Loving Maid Quincee Clark 66.50 Quincee Clark
7 309 Do NotOver Spin Cailyn Simonis 56.50 Cailyn Simonis

8T 553 Great Stars Tonite Kathryn Gauthier 0.00 James Gauthier

8T 180 Sparklin Nite Dani Latimer 0.00 Elaine G. Latimer

8T 541 All Nite Spook Kennedy Bryant 0.00 Kennedy Bryant

8T 249 Deltas Colonel Rey Ct Sean Allen 0.00 Sean Allen

8T 435 Dream Dot Com Sarah Armenta 0.00 Sarah Armenta
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137. NRHA 3100: Youth 13 & Under - Shown: 18

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's City
$23.26 1 489 Coded N Karma Raeanna Thayn 71.50 Robert & Robbin Thayn Oxford, NE
$18.47 2 491 SDP Gold Bullion Raeanna Thayn 70.50 Robert & Robbin Thayn Oxford, NE
$13.68 3 403 Imasonofagunner Taylor Lingle 70.00 Nathan Daniel Lingle Hickory , NC

$6.50 4T 533 Dun lts Chico Sorrel Brooks Schreibvogel 69.50 Judy Shepherd Burneyville, OK
$6.50 4T 211 This Rose Will Shine Ainsley Larcombe 69.50 Martin Larcombe Whitesboro, TX
6T 303 Chex This Melody Out Lillian Beshears 69.00 Lillian Beshears Anna, TX
6T 545 Shiners Dress Suit Olivia D Hedke 69.00 Olivia D Hedke St George, KS
6T 250 Kiss My Trash Jake Cliver 69.00 Brannan Cliver Weatherford, TX
9 304 Kick N Nic Lillian Beshears 66.00 Lillian Beshears Anna, TX
10T 476 Bit Of Magnum Faith Horner 65.00 Faith Horner Dallas, TX
10T 110 Sunday No Spot Josey Grewing 65.00 Josey Grewing Gainesville, TX
12 302 Starlights And Wimpy Isabella Waitman 64.50 Isabella Waitman Goldsby, OK
13 286 Lil Gun Maker Hayden Hughes 63.00 Heather Hughes Anna, TX
14 148 DunltTen Luke Brugger 60.00 Brugger Enterprises LLC York, NE
15 554 Gunnersspecialpistol Emily Johnson 56.50 Emily Johnson ,
16T 557 High Stakes Whiz Angelina Widmoser 0.00 Angelina Widmoser Allen, TX
16T 227 Whatta Royal Vintage Carlee McCutcheon 0.00 Tom & Mandy McCutcheon Aubrey, TX
16T 312 Guns R Spooky Madison T. Gustin 0.00 Madison T. Gustin Weatherford, TX



Show #11401: 2017 SWRHA Show 2
138. NRHA 3200: Youth 14 - 18 - Shown: 15

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's City
$19.38 1 259 Chics Want My Number Lydia Bell 70.50 Spence Bell Maysville, OK
$15.39 2 180 Sparklin Nite Dani Latimer 70.00 Elaine G. Latimer Marietta, OK
$11.40 3 188 The Ultimate Magnum Kenleigh Wells 69.50 Rayelynne Wells Valley View, TX

$5.70 4 548 Ten Surprizes Jenna Meimerstorf 69.00 Jenna Meimerstorf Russellville, AR
$5.13 5 309 Do NotOver Spin Cailyn Simonis 68.50 Cailyn Simonis Pilot Point, TX
6 187 Toriana Dun It Kenleigh Wells 66.50 Laurie Deleu Collinsville, TX
7T 553 Great Stars Tonite Kathryn Gauthier 0.00 James Gauthier ,
7T 150 Living Loving Maid Quincee Clark 0.00 Quincee Clark Doddsville, MS
7T 464 Smart Lookin Juice Chalyce Head 0.00 Chalyce Head Grand Prairie, AB
7T 465 Chic Is A Steppin Chalyce Head 0.00 Chalyce Head Grand Prairie, AB
7T 287 Spooks Smoken Wimpy Margaret Sue Dunn 0.00 Margaret Valentine Little Rock, AR
7T 541 All Nite Spook Kennedy Bryant 0.00 Kennedy Bryant South Padre Island,
7T 249 Deltas Colonel Rey Ct Sean Allen 0.00 Sean Allen Weatherford, TX
7T 212 Taris Dreamer McKinnon Larcombe 0.00 McKinnon Larcombe Whitesboro, TX
7T 435 Dream Dot Com Sarah Armenta 0.00 Sarah Armenta Whitesboro, TX



Show #114: 2017 SWRHA Futurity & Show 1
155. NRHA 3500: 10 & Under Short Stirrup - Shown: 7

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name

525 Reeboks Rerun Owen Deary 72.00 Owen Deary

533 Dun Its Chico Sorrel Brooks Schreibvogel 71.50 Judy Shepherd

476 Bit Of Magnum Faith Horner 71.50 Faith Horner

403 Imasonofagunner Taylor Lingle 70.00 Nathan Daniel Lingle
5 135 Chex For Guns Emma Vanlandingham 69.50 Jason Vanlandingham
6 111 O Lena Skeets Lainey Grewing 68.00 Lainey Grewing
7 240 Smoken Smithn Wesson Austin Norwood 0.00 Bill Norwood



Show #11401: 2017 SWRHA Show 2
139. NRHA 3500: 10 & Under Short Stirrup - Shown: 9

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name Owner's City
$15.39 1 476 Bit Of Magnum Faith Horner 71.50 Faith Horner Dallas, TX
$11.97 2 533 Dun lts Chico Sorrel Brooks Schreibvogel 71.00 Judy Shepherd Burneyville, OK
$6.84 3 403 Imasonofagunner Taylor Lingle 70.50 Nathan Daniel Lingle Hickory , NC
4 111 O Lena Skeets Lainey Grewing 69.00 Lainey Grewing Gainesville, TX
5 135 Chex For Guns Emma Vanlandingham 68.50 Jason Vanlandingham Whitesboro, TX
6 525 Reeboks Rerun Owen Deary 67.50 Owen Deary Weatherford, TX
7T 537 Out Shinin Wimpy Cash Larson 0.00 Dorminy Plantation Fitzgerald, GA
7T 240 Smoken Smithn Wesson Austin Norwood 0.00 Bill Norwood Gainesville, TX
7T 502 Lil Dreamer Matheus Teodora Salgado 0.00 Renata Lemann Rio De Janeiro, RJ



PlaceBack#

Show #114: 2017 SWRHA Futurity & Show 1

116. OPEN WTREIN: Walk Trot Reining - Shown: 4

Horse's Name

Rider's Name

Score

Owner's Name

1
2
3
4

523
547
240
333

Babys Steady Star
Chex From Tinseltown
Smoken Smithn Wesson

Wimpys Elegant Lady

Margaret Nance
Hailey Ordner
Ella Norwood

Jocelyn Anderson

71.50
70.50
69.50
69.00

Michael H. Hancock
David J Silva, Sr
Bill Norwood

Vicky King



Show #114: 2017 SWRHA Futurity & Show 1
122. NRHA 10101: Ride And Slide L1 Non Pro - Shown: 6

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$32.18 1 502 Lil Dreamer Renata Lemann 68.00 Renata Lemann
$25.03 2 181 Curfew Time Brian Ingram 67.50 Pat J Fletcher
$14.30 3 522 Annies Custom Pistol Linda Lilly 66.00 Linda Lilly
4T 158 Majors Starbuck Jeannette Wilson 64.50 George & Jeanette Wilson
4T 521 Kool Breeze Cielo Kahlayah Rehkopf 64.50 Kahlayah Rehkopf
6 478 Roosters Custom Jolan C Puno 0.00 Jody Puno
123. NRHA 10201: Ride And Slide L2 Non Pro - Shown: 3

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 181 Curfew Time Brian Ingram 68.50 Pat J Fletcher
2 521 Kool Breeze Cielo Kahlayah Rehkopf 67.00 Kahlayah Rehkopf
3 522 Annies Custom Pistol Linda Lilly 63.50 Linda Lilly



Show #11401: 2017 SWRHA Show 2
135. NRHA 10101: Ride And Slide L1 Non Pro - Shown: 5

Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$6.30 1 478 Roosters Custom Jolan C Puno 71.00 Jody Puno
$4.90 2 181 Curfew Time Brian Ingram 70.50 Pat J Fletcher
$2.80 3 502 Lil Dreamer Renata Lemann 67.50 Renata Lemann
4 521 Kool Breeze Cielo Kahlayah Rehkopf 66.50 Kahlayah Rehkopf
5 522 Annies Custom Pistol Linda Lilly 62.00 Linda Lilly
136. NRHA 10201: Ride And Slide L2 Non Pro - Shown: 3
Money PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
$3.90 1 181 Curfew Time Brian Ingram 69.00 Pat J Fletcher
$2.60 2 521 Kool Breeze Cielo Kahlayah Rehkopf 59.50 Kahlayah Rehkopf

3 478 Roosters Custom Jolan C Puno 0.00 Jody Puno



Show #11401: 2017 SWRHA Show 2
160. NRHA MWU: Mens Warm Up - Shown: 51

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1 562 Gunna Trash Talk Fernando Salgado 73.00 Jay Prather/Tracy Burnside
2 359 Fs Gunner Got Lucky Yonathan Baruch 71.50 Francesca Sternberg
3 434 Spook Shines Trent Harvey 70.50 Coguaike LLC
4T 566 Gunners Bar Fly Eduardo Salgado 70.00 Rosanne Sternberg LLC
4T 403 Imasonofagunner Fernando Salgado 70.00 Nathan Daniel Lingle
6T 505 Joe With The Dough Brent Loseke 69.50 The Riata Ranch
6T 568 FM Shining Spook Matthew Armenta 69.50 Michelle A Crowder
8T 336 DunWhiz It Too Jarvis Anderson 0.00 Scott Christensen
8T 556 Topgun Legend Gabriel Diano 0.00 Steve Simons
8T 355 Chic Filay Yonathan Baruch 0.00 Francesca Sternberg
8T 356 Doctor Tinseltown Yonathan Baruch 0.00 Francesca Sternberg
8T 205 Reyn N Dreams Yonathan Baruch 0.00 Francesca Sternberg
8T 394 Masked Gun Franco Bertolani 0.00 Cardinal Hill Training Center
8T 206 Hard Not To Like Yonathan Baruch 0.00 Francesca Sternberg
8T 392 Diabolo Franco Bertolani 0.00 Slide Or Die LLC
8T 204 Yank Your Guns Yonathan Baruch 0.00 Butch Hunsucker
8T 353 Sparkin Affairs Yonathan Baruch 0.00 Randy Shepherd
8T 222 Me And Julio Martin Larcombe 0.00 Turnabout Farm Inc.
8T 442 Tour Fernando Salgado 0.00 Cam Essick
8T 207 Heza Fancy Mercedes Madison Steed 0.00 Madison Steed
8T 400 MrFamous Gallo Billy Williams 0.00 4V Livestock
8T 481 Wing N Aprayer Franco Bertolani 0.00 Carlton & Khris Crowe
8T 402 Shine Yur Gun Fernando Salgado 0.00 Carol A. Rose
8T 449 Gunner Smart Garth Brown 0.00 Domingo Alvarado
8T 447 Tinseltowns Dollface Garth Brown 0.00 Domingo Alvarado
8T 448 Allthewrightstuff Garth Brown 0.00 Debbie Hubbert
8T 467 This Ruf Can Hang Fernando Salgado 0.00 Juan Manuel Alanis
8T 170 ShesaLil Joe Sebastian Petroll 0.00 Terry Ranch
8T 264 Berry Shiney Gun Sebastian Petroll 0.00 Ellen Lloyd Cummins
8T 357 My Guns Dont Rest Yonathan Baruch 0.00 Wagman Ranch Inc
8T 399 Maleficentt Billy Williams 0.00 Veronica Williams
8T 287 Spooks Smoken Wimpy Yonathan Baruch 0.00 Margaret Valentine
8T 477 |Its Cocktail Hour Alexander Purus 0.00 Empire Ranch
8T 208 Bright N Pretty Star Yonathan Baruch 0.00 Tracey Morris
8T 415 Two Smoking Barrels Martin Larcombe 0.00 Miguel Cavarzs Guerrero
8T 132 Bea Smarty Nathan Piper 0.00 Monte Strusiner
8T 299 Custom Gotta Whiz Gabriel Diano 0.00 AC Quarter Horses
8T 300 Diamonds Tinseltown Gabriel Diano 0.00 P & P Quarter Horses
8T 138 Mr Hollywood Cee Jason Vanlandingham 0.00 George & Carol Bell
8T 432 Xtra Gotta Step Jordan Larson 0.00 Silver Spurs Equine
8T 137 Staring Shine Jason Vanlandingham 0.00 Vaughn C. Zimmerman
8T 423 Spark Electric Style Bud Lyon 0.00 Kimberly Colvin
8T 493 Love A Rainy Nite Matthew Armenta 0.00 Dorothy Queen
8T 435 Dream Dot Com Adam Johnson 0.00 Sarah Armenta



2933393393

140
136
268
172
425
510
565

Smoking Oak Gun
Gunna Spark
Wicked Pretty
Loaded With Jewels
Cocktail Spook
Gunology

Spinnin Guns

Show #11401: 2017 SWRHA Show 2

Dalton Vanlandingham
Jason Vanlandingham
Jarvis Anderson
Sebastian Petroll
Jordan Larson
Fernando Salgado

Eduardo Salgado

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

Lazaro Elizondo

Jason Vanlandingham
Jarvis Anderson

Larry Barker

Tzvika Knaani

Humphrey Quarter Horses

Judy Box



Show #11401: 2017 SWRHA Show 2
161. NRHA LWU: Ladies Warm Up - Shown: 8

PlaceBack# Horse's Name Rider's Name Score Owner's Name
1T 446 Gunnernic AC Debbie Hubbert 0.00 Debbie Hubbert
1T 377 Dances With Spook Flis Carey Sassella 0.00 Richard & Flis Sassella
1T 294 Dun Gotta Loaded Gun Abby Lengel 0.00 Gabriel Diano
1T 534 Smart Tinseltown Lisa Coulter 0.00 Clay Clausen
1T 346 Whizzy Loaded Gun Hava Vital 0.00 Mary A. Jansma
1T 439 Notalotacrome Kathleen Armenta 0.00 Armenta Quarter Horses
1T 429 Gunners Cielo Taylor M. Larson 0.00 Larson Performance Horses
1T 255 Mega Witha Shine Lindsey McCutcheon 0.00 Scott & Kathleen McCutcheon
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